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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sammy Rotich           M2529         1/65       31:23    5:06     1:06:49
2     Devin Allbaugh         M2529         2/65       32:40    5:17     1:09:04
3     Logan Beausoleil       M2529         3/65       33:53    5:34     1:12:45
4     John Heitzman          M3034        1/121       34:38    5:36     1:13:22
5     Coree Woltering        M2529         4/65       34:12    5:39     1:13:51
6     Bryan Glass            M4044        1/100       35:48    5:44     1:14:56
7     Phil McNeal            M2529         5/65       35:40    5:49     1:16:05
8     Jebichi Yator          F2529        1/146       35:57    5:50     1:16:13
9     Pauline Mutwa Thitu    F2529        2/146       35:58    5:50     1:16:25
10    Isaac Trostle          M2024         1/43       36:26    5:52     1:16:51
11    Brad Reach             M2529         6/65       36:56    6:00     1:18:24
12    Pete Mathis            M4044        2/100       38:00    6:11     1:20:59
13    David Timmsen          M3539        1/102       37:26    6:12     1:21:04
14    Brian Bundren          M3539        2/102       37:09    6:18     1:22:27
15    Matthew Smith          M4044        3/100       39:04    6:24     1:23:50
16    Julius Cortez          M3539        3/102       38:45    6:25     1:23:59
17    Ryan Harms             M3539        4/102       40:14    6:28     1:24:31
18    Jacob Knobloch         M3034        2/121       40:53    6:33     1:25:36
19    Aleksander Jakobsen    M2529         7/65       40:48    6:33     1:25:46
20    Lucas Springstroh      M2529         8/65       40:22    6:35     1:26:10
21    Scott Seeley           M3034        3/121       41:16    6:36     1:26:24
22    Brent Fiegel           M3539        5/102       40:57    6:37     1:26:36
23    Rebecca Wilder         F2024        1/112       41:54    6:37     1:26:41
24    Joshua Hopewell        M3539        6/102       41:17    6:38     1:26:48
25    Dominique Manley       M2024         2/43       41:54    6:38     1:26:50
26    Chris Foxen            M3539        7/102       40:20    6:40     1:27:12
27    Jamie Brown            M5559         1/59       41:18    6:42     1:27:38
28    Stephen Rhodes         M4549         1/87       41:15    6:42     1:27:44
29    Becca Sund             F2024        2/112       41:59    6:43     1:27:54
30    Brendelyn Juergens     F2529        3/146       41:58    6:45     1:28:14
31    Nicholas Villareal     M2529         9/65       41:09    6:45     1:28:22
32    Jeff Brown             M4549         2/87       40:49    6:47     1:28:47
33    Alex Dragon            M2529        10/65       42:44    6:50     1:29:25
34    Robert Waters          M2024         3/43       37:45    6:51     1:29:40
35    Lindsey Brezenski      F3034        1/190       42:13    6:52     1:29:46
36    Michael Winter         M5559         2/59       43:10    6:54     1:30:13
37    Michael Mallon         M4549         3/87       43:11    6:54     1:30:15
38    Sean Prunchak          M2529        11/65       43:12    6:54     1:30:16
39    Mark Taghon            M5054         1/69       42:45    6:55     1:30:34
40    Brent Keemle           M3034        4/121       43:08    6:56     1:30:39
41    Bennett Coffman        M2024         4/43       44:59    6:56     1:30:45
42    Randy Brecht           M5559         3/59       43:32    6:59     1:31:22
43    Emily Ford             F2024        3/112       45:22    6:59     1:31:25
44    Unknown Runner         M????          1/1       42:20    6:59     1:31:27
45    Donna Carlson          F3539        1/187       43:41    7:00     1:31:30
46    Caleb Jenkins          M3034        5/121       43:09    7:00     1:31:30
47    Al Grigals             M4549         4/87       43:06    7:00     1:31:41
48    Terry Gendron          M4549         5/87       42:27    7:01     1:31:52
49    David Quay             M3034        6/121       45:47    7:02     1:32:03
50    Ben Treakle            M4044        4/100       42:48    7:03     1:32:15
51    Martin Smith           M4044        5/100       41:19    7:05     1:32:42
52    Michael Ward           M2024         5/43       42:43    7:07     1:33:06
53    Andy Day               M3539        8/102       43:46    7:09     1:33:34
54    Corey Anderson         M3539        9/102       44:50    7:11     1:34:06
55    Ashlie Harder          F2529        4/146       44:02    7:13     1:34:28
56    Ross Reiling           M5559         4/59       44:19    7:13     1:34:30
57    Joel Madden            M4044        6/100       44:47    7:14     1:34:43
58    Danielle Berndt        F2529        5/146       43:39    7:15     1:34:54
59    Paul Rampenthal        M5559         5/59       44:42    7:16     1:35:00
60    Jeff Gehlsen           M5054         2/69       44:42    7:16     1:35:06
61    Donald Hurt            M4044        7/100       43:55    7:16     1:35:09
62    Bob Thompson           M6064         1/44       43:43    7:17     1:35:21
63    Andrew Thompson        M4549         6/87       43:53    7:17     1:35:23
64    Tracy Demerath         F3034        2/190       45:45    7:18     1:35:29
65    Jason Brown            M2529        12/65       45:07    7:19     1:35:40
66    Melinda Jordan         F2529        6/146       44:38    7:20     1:35:53
67    Bruce Tracy            M6064         2/44       44:53    7:20     1:36:04
68    Michael Schroer        M3034        7/121       45:24    7:23     1:36:33
69    Frederic Whiteside     M6064         3/44       44:39    7:24     1:36:47
70    Amanda Kantzavelos     F3539        2/187       45:43    7:25     1:37:02
71    Melony McDermott       F2024        4/112       44:42    7:26     1:37:11
72    Stephanie Dorton       F2529        7/146       44:40    7:26     1:37:12
73    Danny Fleener          M3539       10/102       45:03    7:26     1:37:13
74    Matt Rubins            M2024         6/43       43:59    7:27     1:37:29
75    David Barrick          M5054         3/69       44:40    7:27     1:37:33
76    Aaron Gerlach          M2529        13/65       44:23    7:28     1:37:38
77    Mark Ehardt            M2024         7/43       45:03    7:28     1:37:46
78    Mary Scott             F2529        8/146       45:45    7:28     1:37:46
79    Josh Schaidle          M2024         8/43       45:14    7:30     1:38:13
80    Frank Arnolts III      M3034        8/121       43:46    7:31     1:38:24
81    Kory Kuffler           M4044        8/100       44:00    7:31     1:38:25
82    Kelley Timmerman       F5054         1/78       44:32    7:31     1:38:28
83    Jason Keeler           M3034        9/121       46:41    7:31     1:38:29
84    Kyle Hoehns            M2529        14/65       44:14    7:32     1:38:38
85    Kelan Moylan           M3539       11/102       46:16    7:33     1:38:43
86    Jacob Clark            M2529        15/65       45:45    7:34     1:38:57
87    Brooke Ann Ashcraft    F2529        9/146       45:37    7:35     1:39:14
88    Shawna Robinson        F3539        3/187       48:04    7:36     1:39:23
89    Andrea Schroff         F4044        1/123       46:00    7:36     1:39:25
90    Mike Batenhorst        M5559         6/59       46:24    7:36     1:39:31
91    Emilie Minteer         F2024        5/112       46:18    7:36     1:39:33
92    Shanon Phillips        M4044        9/100       47:11    7:37     1:39:37
93    Owen Huff              M1519          1/4       49:51    7:37     1:39:40
94    Alyssa Tworek          F2024        6/112       48:28    7:37     1:39:45
95    Garth Carlson          M4549         7/87       44:23    7:38     1:39:56
96    Katie Beckett          F2024        7/112       46:21    7:40     1:40:14
97    Michael Ringle         M3539       12/102       44:59    7:40     1:40:19
98    Jack Moore             M2529        16/65       46:07    7:40     1:40:22
99    Shawn Kendall          M3539       13/102       48:03    7:41     1:40:34
100   Matthew Debaene        M3539       14/102       46:15    7:41     1:40:38
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101   Dan Blumhoff           M3034       10/121       47:47    7:42     1:40:41
102   Edward Bastean         M4549         8/87       47:23    7:42     1:40:47
103   Dustin Klein           M2529        17/65       49:33    7:42     1:40:48
104   Scott Metzler          M4549         9/87       48:15    7:42     1:40:48
105   Tim Kuykendall         M4549        10/87       48:13    7:42     1:40:49
106   Elizabeth Riffel-Altma F4549         1/93       48:13    7:42     1:40:52
107   Jose Escoriza          M2529        18/65       48:12    7:43     1:40:57
108   Randi Lucas            F3034        3/190       47:10    7:43     1:40:59
109   Jim Aplington          M4549        11/87       45:47    7:43     1:41:02
110   Nathaniel Hillman      M2529        19/65       47:15    7:43     1:41:03
111   Team Stevenson         M3539       15/102       46:46    7:44     1:41:07
112   Jeremy Bell            M2529        20/65       46:09    7:44     1:41:08
113   Peter Schaefer         M3034       11/121       48:44    7:45     1:41:20
114   Chris Schwenn          M4549        12/87       45:56    7:45     1:41:24
115   Michelle Chaison       F2529       10/146       48:02    7:46     1:41:34
116   Andrew Dutton          M3539       16/102       47:59    7:46     1:41:37
117   Patches Breed          F4044        2/123       46:01    7:48     1:42:07
118   Yvonne Regan           F4549         2/93       48:41    7:48     1:42:09
119   Yvonne Constantinou    F5054         2/78       48:43    7:49     1:42:12
120   Alfredo Vasquez        M3539       17/102       47:21    7:49     1:42:17
121   Robert Hingstrum       M2529        21/65       49:08    7:50     1:42:32
122   Manuel Gonzalez        M4549        13/87       48:44    7:51     1:42:41
123   Brandon Garnica        M2024         9/43       46:36    7:52     1:42:51
124   Amanda Digeorge        F3539        4/187       48:57    7:52     1:42:52
125   Steven Wright          M2529        22/65       47:13    7:52     1:42:55
126   Adele Langworthy       F3539        5/187       48:04    7:52     1:42:59
127   Samuel Humphrey        M2529        23/65       49:37    7:52     1:43:00
128   Jeremy Snyder          M4044       10/100       49:49    7:52     1:43:02
129   Ron Grage              M5054         4/69       48:31    7:52     1:43:02
130   Gene Wandling          M6569         1/25       48:48    7:52     1:43:03
131   Chris Lange            M4044       11/100       50:56    7:53     1:43:13
132   Tim Muir               M3034       12/121       48:45    7:53     1:43:13
133   Stephanie Carran       F2024        8/112       49:12    7:55     1:43:38
134   Billie Holmberg        F4549         3/93       49:01    7:56     1:43:55
135   Rick Sandberg          M4549        14/87       48:47    7:57     1:43:58
136   Curtis Rosing          M3539       18/102       50:03    7:58     1:44:11
137   Jesse Martinez         M4549        15/87       48:26    7:58     1:44:13
138   Jason Savala           M3539       19/102       48:56    7:58     1:44:19
139   Mike Storto            M2529        24/65       48:49    7:58     1:44:22
140   Jackie Means           F3034        4/190       47:04    7:59     1:44:23
141   Lauren Savala          F2529       11/146       49:10    7:59     1:44:28
142   Lance Edmund           M3539       20/102       48:27    7:59     1:44:32
143   Brad Pounders          M4044       12/100       49:38    8:00     1:44:38
144   Bob Madison            M6064         4/44       48:51    8:00     1:44:39
145   David Hurlbut          M5054         5/69       48:50    8:00     1:44:40
146   Dallin Marston         M1519          2/4       48:47    8:00     1:44:41
147   Chris Schuelke         M3034       13/121       48:29    8:00     1:44:43
148   Mike Pettis            M2529        25/65       50:01    8:01     1:44:49
149   Julie Johnston         F3034        5/190       48:44    8:01     1:44:49
150   Jurgen Williams        M5054         6/69       47:33    8:01     1:44:49
151   Aaron Van Lauwe        M3034       14/121       50:18    8:01     1:45:01
152   Jackie Rowatt          F2529       12/146       49:21    8:02     1:45:08
153   Emilee Henkel          F3034        6/190       49:14    8:02     1:45:09
154   Robert Jurkowski       M3034       15/121       49:28    8:02     1:45:12
155   Jason Olmsted          M4044       13/100       50:31    8:02     1:45:14
156   Luke Raymond           M3539       21/102       50:32    8:02     1:45:14
157   Chad Humphrey          M3539       22/102       48:44    8:03     1:45:16
158   Brian Mooers           M2529        26/65       44:39    8:03     1:45:19
159   Ashli Williams         F2024        9/112       51:22    8:03     1:45:21
160   Kevin Beene            M4044       14/100       50:39    8:04     1:45:28
161   Brandon Garrett        M3539       23/102       50:53    8:04     1:45:38
162   Arlen Edelman          M2529        27/65       51:56    8:04     1:45:39
163   Shiv Kumar             M5559         7/59       48:28    8:04     1:45:40
164   Bryan Welsch           M3034       16/121       49:42    8:05     1:45:46
165   Matt Elder             M4044       15/100       52:20    8:05     1:45:47
166   Allison Beck           F4044        3/123       48:42    8:05     1:45:48
167   Michael Terronez       M1519          3/4       50:15    8:05     1:45:53
168   Eric Johnson           M3034       17/121       50:18    8:06     1:45:58
169   Liz Kubitz             F3539        6/187       50:35    8:06     1:45:59
170   Laura Biederwolf       F2024       10/112       52:10    8:06     1:46:02
171   Kathy Miller           F3539        7/187       48:09    8:07     1:46:11
172   Ted Neiers             M5054         7/69       51:40    8:07     1:46:13
173   Nora Bush              F2024       11/112       51:35    8:07     1:46:17
174   Lynsey Engels          F3539        8/187       51:30    8:08     1:46:21
175   Mike Mendelin          M4044       16/100       48:33    8:09     1:46:34
176   Ronald Baumbach        M4549        16/87       51:14    8:09     1:46:37
177   Jessica Mente          F2529       13/146       50:33    8:09     1:46:42
178   George Raftery         M6064         5/44       50:45    8:09     1:46:44
179   Lindsay Gunn           F3034        7/190       51:04    8:10     1:46:48
180   Kris Jessee            F4549         4/93       50:51    8:10     1:46:50
181   Mark Jessee            M4044       17/100       50:50    8:10     1:46:50
182   Adam Feyen             M3539       24/102       49:54    8:10     1:46:51
183   Dan Segura             M4044       18/100       48:06    8:10     1:46:51
184   James Doran            M4549        17/87       49:40    8:10     1:46:59
185   Becky Anderson         F2529       14/146       48:39    8:11     1:47:01
186   Bruce Benge            M4044       19/100       48:38    8:11     1:47:02
187   Jennifer Fritz         F3539        9/187                8:11     1:47:04
188   Kurtis Sollenberger    M5054         8/69       52:15    8:11     1:47:05
189   Seth Spooner           M3034       18/121       49:42    8:11     1:47:11
190   Heidi Martin           F2024       12/112       51:10    8:12     1:47:14
191   Miranda Nelp           F3034        8/190       48:30    8:12     1:47:18
192   Pamela Campbell        F5559         1/70       50:01    8:12     1:47:23
193   Paul Holden            M4549        18/87       50:22    8:13     1:47:33
194   Alexander Paulsen      M2024        10/43       48:28    8:13     1:47:35
195   Meghan Smith           F3539       10/187       50:04    8:14     1:47:40
196   Anna Roorda            F2529       15/146       50:24    8:14     1:47:40
197   Michael Havercamp      M4044       20/100       51:32    8:14     1:47:46
198   Kristie Kline          F3034        9/190       50:48    8:14     1:47:48
199   Gilbert Ware           M3034       19/121       50:37    8:14     1:47:49
200   Chris Thielbar         M5559         8/59       52:02    8:15     1:47:53
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201   Robert Rennick         M4549        19/87       50:35    8:15     1:47:56
202   Chad Pfeifle           M4044       21/100       49:03    8:15     1:48:01
203   Jacob Wonderlich       M2024        11/43       48:48    8:15     1:48:04
204   Adam Gordon            M3034       20/121       48:14    8:15     1:48:04
205   Erin McMahon           F2024       13/112       52:08    8:16     1:48:07
206   Sarah Liddell          F3539       11/187       51:40    8:16     1:48:12
207   Thomas Harrington      M5054         9/69       52:39    8:16     1:48:13
208   Martin Leal            M4549        20/87       48:02    8:16     1:48:13
209   Noah Forbes            M2024        12/43       50:22    8:16     1:48:13
210   Katrina Brooks         F3034       10/190       51:54    8:16     1:48:14
211   Douglas Merkes         M3034       21/121       51:22    8:16     1:48:15
212   Matthew Kunkle         M3539       25/102       51:23    8:16     1:48:15
213   Anna Pikalova-Hulting  F3539       12/187       49:16    8:17     1:48:21
214   Rich Olmstead          M6064         6/44       50:51    8:17     1:48:22
215   Katie Landwehr         F3034       11/190       50:37    8:17     1:48:24
216   Sara Johnson           F3034       12/190       50:38    8:17     1:48:24
217   Jay Westensee          M3034       22/121       51:00    8:17     1:48:25
218   Chris Halbreiter       M3539       26/102       53:07    8:17     1:48:31
219   Tony Loete             M4549        21/87       51:40    8:18     1:48:34
220   Andrew Bribriesco      M3034       23/121       50:42    8:18     1:48:37
221   Christopher Link       M0114          1/4       54:24    8:19     1:48:54
222   James Matson           M2024        13/43       51:58    8:19     1:48:54
223   Rhonda Reed Gebel      F4549         5/93       50:30    8:19     1:48:54
224   Kerrie Liske           F2529       16/146       50:17    8:19     1:48:55
225   Carol Pentuic          F5559         2/70       51:52    8:19     1:48:56
226   Jason W Smith          M3539       27/102       51:46    8:19     1:48:57
227   Rich Jochim            M5559         9/59       52:29    8:19     1:48:57
228   Trevor Vaughan         M3034       24/121       51:55    8:19     1:48:57
229   Marcia Verbeke         F3539       13/187       50:24    8:20     1:48:58
230   Meesha Last            F2529       17/146       51:33    8:20     1:48:59
231   Craig Smith            M3034       25/121       51:16    8:20     1:49:00
232   Jason Rangel           M3539       28/102       54:25    8:20     1:49:00
233   Troy Bird              M4549        22/87       52:02    8:20     1:49:02
234   Hannah Niziolek        F3539       14/187       50:00    8:20     1:49:03
235   Mike Payne             M3034       26/121       50:13    8:20     1:49:04
236   Kasia Laskowska        F4549         6/93       50:42    8:20     1:49:04
237   Colton Anderson        M2024        14/43       50:42    8:20     1:49:06
238   Andy Feliksiak         M4549        23/87       49:26    8:20     1:49:06
239   Christina Ryan         F3034       13/190       50:22    8:20     1:49:07
240   Gretchen Schroer       F3034       14/190       51:19    8:20     1:49:07
241   Mario Pizano           M4044       22/100       51:43    8:20     1:49:09
242   Barb McKown            F4549         7/93       52:23    8:21     1:49:12
243   Reid Hansen            M6064         7/44       50:31    8:21     1:49:12
244   Adam Schmidt           M2024        15/43       53:06    8:21     1:49:14
245   Chuck Soat             M5559        10/59       52:38    8:21     1:49:17
246   Tim Hennings           M4044       23/100       49:23    8:21     1:49:17
247   Keith Habel            M3539       29/102       52:09    8:21     1:49:23
248   Eric Gravert           M4044       24/100       52:06    8:22     1:49:26
249   Gary Swift             M4044       25/100       52:12    8:22     1:49:30
250   Jay Richard            M4549        24/87       50:55    8:22     1:49:32
251   Scott Selmon           M5559        11/59       52:11    8:22     1:49:35
252   David Kalicki          M3034       27/121       49:37    8:22     1:49:35
253   Megan Fuglsang         F3539       15/187       51:51    8:23     1:49:39
254   Jennie Hoffman         F3539       16/187       51:32    8:23     1:49:41
255   Mark Bakkum            M6064         8/44       51:52    8:23     1:49:43
256   Allison Jaycox         F2024       14/112       49:26    8:23     1:49:44
257   Cassidy Foltz          F2529       18/146       50:37    8:24     1:49:50
258   Cody Hessman           M3034       28/121       53:24    8:24     1:49:53
259   Frank Dittrich         M5559        12/59       50:49    8:24     1:49:56
260   Scott Hoffman          M5054        10/69       52:12    8:24     1:49:56
261   James Roller           M4044       26/100       50:15    8:24     1:49:56
262   Angela Roller          F4549         8/93       50:16    8:24     1:49:57
263   Tyler Wagener          M2024        16/43       52:04    8:24     1:49:57
264   Jared Logan            M2024        17/43       52:05    8:24     1:50:02
265   Jayme Moylan           F2529       19/146       53:12    8:26     1:50:17
266   Tony Corsiglia         M4044       27/100       52:45    8:26     1:50:28
267   Val Martinez           M6064         9/44       52:34    8:26     1:50:28
268   Lisa Manderscheid      F3539       17/187       50:34    8:26     1:50:29
269   Dane Weiner            M4044       28/100       52:30    8:27     1:50:31
270   Danae Krutzfeldt       F4044        4/123       51:48    8:27     1:50:33
271   Laura Dion             F2529       20/146       52:35    8:27     1:50:39
272   David Benson           M5559        13/59       51:21    8:27     1:50:41
273   Emily Bucy             F3034       15/190       52:23    8:27     1:50:42
274   Charles Pettis         M5054        11/69       52:35    8:27     1:50:42
275   Jeff Carey             M2529        28/65       52:42    8:28     1:50:51
276   Daniel Zepeda          M3034       29/121       51:31    8:28     1:50:55
277   Michael Nabb           M5559        14/59       53:09    8:29     1:50:56
278   Nicole Barr            F2529       21/146       53:12    8:29     1:50:58
279   Kathleen Jensen        F5559         3/70       50:53    8:29     1:51:04
280   Michelle Smith         F2529       22/146       51:59    8:30     1:51:09
281   Cathy Lack             F5559         4/70       52:00    8:30     1:51:11
282   Justin Ogilvie         M2529        29/65       52:43    8:30     1:51:17
283   David Griffith         M4549        25/87       52:32    8:30     1:51:18
284   Mark Allen             M6569         2/25       52:02    8:31     1:51:25
285   Christa Buenting       F5054         3/78       52:11    8:31     1:51:25
286   Melanie Raischel       F4549         9/93       52:07    8:31     1:51:26
287   Ken Cherry             M5559        15/59       51:09    8:31     1:51:33
288   Eric Alber             M4549        26/87       53:21    8:31     1:51:34
289   Matthew Baker          M3034       30/121       52:05    8:32     1:51:37
290   Shelly Hanson          F3034       16/190       52:22    8:32     1:51:37
291   Ashley Holden          F2024       15/112       52:06    8:32     1:51:43
292   Nora Epping            F3034       17/190       52:38    8:33     1:52:00
293   Dean Wandersee         M2529        30/65       48:03    8:33     1:52:01
294   Farah Marklevits       F3539       18/187       50:23    8:34     1:52:03
295   Emily Morland          F2529       23/146       52:50    8:34     1:52:06
296   Erik Ewaskowitz        M3034       31/121       52:44    8:34     1:52:10
297   Traci Freitas          F3034       18/190       52:27    8:35     1:52:21
298   Cathy Tillberg         F4549        10/93       52:26    8:36     1:52:31
299   Randy Bourn            M5054        12/69       53:51    8:36     1:52:34
300   Joe Meiresonne         M3539       30/102       50:59    8:37     1:52:42
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301   Joseph Geier           M3034       32/121       50:05    8:37     1:52:46
302   Noel Bruns             M5559        16/59       52:51    8:37     1:52:47
303   Jason Reiseck          M4044       29/100       52:07    8:37     1:52:49
304   Jared Betcher          M3034       33/121       54:06    8:37     1:52:51
305   Ben Abbott             M3034       34/121       52:17    8:38     1:52:58
306   Colbie Andes           M3034       35/121       53:55    8:38     1:53:03
307   Caleb Andes            M2529        31/65       53:56    8:38     1:53:03
308   Joseph Camarena        M3034       36/121       53:56    8:38     1:53:04
309   Michael Herrick        M3539       31/102       52:23    8:39     1:53:08
310   Jeff Lockwood          M5559        17/59       53:19    8:39     1:53:12
311   Nathaniel Johnson      M3034       37/121       47:26    8:39     1:53:15
312   Marshall Tucker        M4044       30/100       54:53    8:39     1:53:18
313   Joe Mischler           M3539       32/102       52:23    8:40     1:53:20
314   Kelsay Hannam          F2024       16/112       56:41    8:40     1:53:20
315   Rob Davis              M3034       38/121       53:06    8:40     1:53:22
316   Bill Timm              M5054        13/69       53:34    8:40     1:53:23
317   Tom Arrison            M5054        14/69       53:34    8:40     1:53:24
318   Dasha Campagna         F3539       19/187       53:59    8:40     1:53:25
319   Samantha Barden        F2529       24/146       53:06    8:40     1:53:25
320   Andy Querio            M5054        15/69       52:44    8:40     1:53:27
321   William Engle          M5054        16/69       52:45    8:40     1:53:29
322   Marlon Heuer           M5559        18/59       54:07    8:40     1:53:30
323   Mike Freitas           M3539       33/102       52:28    8:40     1:53:30
324   Jeff Spilinek          M4044       31/100       51:55    8:41     1:53:36
325   Aaron Finn             M4044       32/100       51:34    8:41     1:53:37
326   Jack Schlindwein       M5559        19/59       53:36    8:41     1:53:38
327   Johnny Tenegra         M3034       39/121       53:18    8:41     1:53:43
328   Nicole Borden          F4044        5/123       52:05    8:41     1:53:44
329   Molly Reade            F3539       20/187       52:23    8:42     1:53:46
330   Andrew Freitag         M3034       40/121       52:15    8:42     1:53:49
331   Carl M Johnson         M6064        10/44       56:34    8:42     1:53:57
332   Nathaniel Hoover       M3034       41/121       53:08    8:42     1:53:58
333   Shelley Whitmire       F3539       21/187       55:10    8:42     1:53:58
334   Matthew Holst          M3539       34/102       54:06    8:43     1:53:59
335   Theresa Walter         F5054         4/78       53:04    8:43     1:54:01
336   Randon Recker          M1519          4/4       54:01    8:43     1:54:01
337   Ruben Alicea           M3539       35/102       53:02    8:43     1:54:05
338   Michelle Hutton        F4549        11/93       53:56    8:43     1:54:07
339   Katie Kornaus          F2024       17/112       50:58    8:43     1:54:08
340   Gerard Widolff         M4044       33/100       54:03    8:43     1:54:12
341   Roy Walker             M3034       42/121       53:54    8:43     1:54:12
342   Dave Craddick          M6064        11/44       52:59    8:44     1:54:13
343   Rose Reiseck           F4044        6/123       52:10    8:44     1:54:16
344   Jadwin Woodall         F1519          1/8       54:39    8:45     1:54:29
345   Christopher Johnson    M3034       43/121       52:29    8:45     1:54:32
346   Mike Mulvey            M3539       36/102       54:56    8:45     1:54:33
347   Michael Fettiplace     M3034       44/121       54:36    8:46     1:54:41
348   Valerie Furrow         F3034       19/190       52:54    8:46     1:54:43
349   Kyle Day               M3034       45/121       54:39    8:46     1:54:45
350   Jude Stork             M3034       46/121       54:39    8:46     1:54:46
351   Mallory Lampasona      F2024       18/112       52:08    8:46     1:54:49
352   Krista Duffy           F2024       19/112       55:57    8:46     1:54:49
353   Jerry Ford             M5054        17/69       54:40    8:46     1:54:49
354   Wendy Bloomhuff        F3034       20/190       51:21    8:46     1:54:51
355   Jennifer Sharp         F5559         5/70       53:13    8:47     1:54:57
356   Cathy Isley            F4044        7/123       52:07    8:47     1:54:57
357   Travis Poulin          M3539       37/102       54:12    8:47     1:54:58
358   Jay Honohan            M5054        18/69       56:25    8:47     1:54:59
359   Marissa Klinger        F2024       20/112       50:17    8:47     1:55:02
360   Derick Crock           M2529        32/65       53:12    8:47     1:55:03
361   Daniel Gordon          M2529        33/65       48:46    8:47     1:55:03
362   Jeremy Smith           M2529        34/65       53:53    8:48     1:55:04
363   Tim Chen               M5054        19/69       54:40    8:48     1:55:04
364   Ryan Ramos             M3034       47/121       53:51    8:48     1:55:08
365   Scott Bowen            M5559        20/59       54:35    8:48     1:55:08
366   Kristin Petersen       F3539       22/187       55:21    8:48     1:55:10
367   Jason Kratt            M3034       48/121       55:21    8:48     1:55:10
368   Brenda Shawgo          F4549        12/93       52:26    8:48     1:55:12
369   Thomas Meyer           M5559        21/59       54:25    8:49     1:55:20
370   James Schoeck          M4549        27/87       52:39    8:49     1:55:20
371   Curt Foster            M5054        20/69       51:45    8:49     1:55:27
372   Stacey Hirsch          F3539       23/187       56:14    8:49     1:55:28
373   Jerry Donegan          M6569         3/25       51:44    8:49     1:55:29
374   Chad Palm              M3539       38/102       51:44    8:50     1:55:32
375   Jill Hipskind          F3034       21/190       54:28    8:50     1:55:32
376   Melissa Streitmatter   F2024       21/112       53:49    8:50     1:55:33
377   Chris Weigel           M4549        28/87       55:11    8:50     1:55:43
378   Eric Webster           M3539       39/102       55:10    8:50     1:55:43
379   Tanner Naeve           M0114          2/4       54:11    8:51     1:55:52
380   Bill Petsche           M4549        29/87       55:56    8:51     1:55:54
381   Jessica Sollenberger   F2024       22/112       54:13    8:52     1:55:57
382   Kathy Miller           F2529       25/146       55:01    8:52     1:56:04
383   Brian Dameron          M4044       34/100       54:58    8:53     1:56:11
384   John Dameron           M6064        12/44       55:00    8:53     1:56:11
385   Joshua Cox             M3034       49/121       54:08    8:53     1:56:11
386   Ryan Welborn           M3034       50/121       54:33    8:53     1:56:13
387   Matthew Peck           M3539       40/102       52:13    8:53     1:56:21
388   Jim Contois            M4044       35/100       55:00    8:53     1:56:22
389   Kara Spooner           F3034       22/190       54:46    8:54     1:56:24
390   Joshua Weisman         M3539       41/102       54:58    8:54     1:56:28
391   Misty Rhodes           F4044        8/123       51:59    8:54     1:56:29
392   Kara Taylor            F2024       23/112       55:17    8:54     1:56:32
393   Robert Pimentel        M5054        21/69       52:58    8:55     1:56:37
394   Joel Wisz              M3539       42/102       54:04    8:55     1:56:39
395   Kathryn Monroe         F3034       23/190       53:17    8:55     1:56:39
396   Jeannie Morrow         F4044        9/123       55:48    8:55     1:56:41
397   Michael Shields        M3034       51/121       55:31    8:55     1:56:44
398   Robert Schmidt         M3539       43/102       54:17    8:55     1:56:47
399   John Smith             M3034       52/121       56:53    8:56     1:56:51
400   Lawrence Tucker        M3539       44/102       51:41    8:56     1:56:52
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401   Sarah Pfeiffer         F1519          2/8       54:22    8:56     1:56:53
402   Kiersty Corzatt        F4549        13/93       54:58    8:56     1:56:53
403   Jeremy Jenkins         M4044       36/100       54:17    8:56     1:56:54
404   Chris Gordon           M4044       37/100       52:50    8:56     1:56:54
405   Emily Potratz          F3034       24/190       57:57    8:56     1:56:55
406   Kelly Donovan          F3539       24/187       54:25    8:56     1:56:56
407   Brooke Banker          F3539       25/187       54:34    8:56     1:56:58
408   Lola Guzman            F2529       26/146       52:08    8:56     1:57:01
409   Claudine Hollack       F4044       10/123       54:39    8:56     1:57:01
410   Todd Allen             M4044       38/100       56:02    8:56     1:57:02
411   Tom Allen              M4549        30/87       56:01    8:56     1:57:02
412   Elaine Mundt           F4044       11/123       56:48    8:57     1:57:04
413   Matthew Quick          M2529        35/65       53:52    8:57     1:57:07
414   Chris Thomas           M3539       45/102       54:24    8:57     1:57:08
415   Daniel Gerber          M3034       53/121       54:10    8:57     1:57:10
416   Cori Beeth             F3034       25/190       54:39    8:58     1:57:17
417   Bob Klein              M5054        22/69       52:00    8:58     1:57:17
418   Bethany Wood           F3539       26/187       55:48    8:58     1:57:22
419   Melecio Aguilar        M5559        22/59       53:56    8:58     1:57:23
420   Katie Danner           F2529       27/146       54:14    8:58     1:57:26
421   Cassidy Moulton        M3034       54/121       54:15    8:58     1:57:26
422   Cheryl Fredrickson     F5054         5/78       55:09    8:58     1:57:28
423   Jeff Fichtner          M4044       39/100       53:02    8:59     1:57:30
424   Kevin Quickstad        M2529        36/65       54:46    8:59     1:57:31
425   Maryjo Pirages         F2529       28/146       54:37    8:59     1:57:32
426   Elaine Hast            F2024       24/112       55:41    8:59     1:57:33
427   Katelyn Griffin        F2024       25/112       55:55    8:59     1:57:36
428   Monty Meyer            M5559        23/59       54:56    8:59     1:57:38
429   Allie Peuler           F2529       29/146       55:01    8:59     1:57:41
430   Matthew Reich          M2529        37/65       55:24    9:00     1:57:50
431   Maddie Peterson        F1519          3/8       55:18    9:01     1:57:57
432   Angela Zurales         F2024       26/112       54:33    9:01     1:57:58
433   Tracey Lofgren         F5054         6/78       57:01    9:01     1:58:00
434   Abby Waymack           F3034       26/190       57:29    9:01     1:58:02
435   Theodore Waymack       M3034       55/121       57:29    9:01     1:58:04
436   Mark Adamski           M5559        24/59       57:09    9:01     1:58:07
437   Horacio Olivo          M5054        23/69       56:31    9:02     1:58:12
438   Cristi Trow Dykstra    F3539       27/187       56:45    9:02     1:58:12
439   Jason Carrillo         M4549        31/87       56:56    9:02     1:58:12
440   Dan Beck               M6064        13/44       56:30    9:02     1:58:19
441   Emily Imig             F3034       27/190       54:29    9:02     1:58:20
442   Kyle Kiel              M2024        18/43       53:32    9:03     1:58:21
443   Jorge Mondragon        M3034       56/121       53:13    9:03     1:58:24
444   Matthew Perkins        M4044       40/100       56:31    9:03     1:58:25
445   Nathan Fierce          M3539       46/102       52:29    9:03     1:58:28
446   Julio Jorge            M3034       57/121       56:32    9:03     1:58:30
447   Rhiannon Weigand       F2529       30/146       56:47    9:03     1:58:34
448   Jason Spanhook         M3539       47/102       53:11    9:04     1:58:36
449   Michael H Powers       M5559        25/59       57:10    9:04     1:58:37
450   Diane Dahl             F3539       28/187       50:48    9:04     1:58:40
451   Lisa Nelson            F3034       28/190       56:29    9:04     1:58:41
452   Brianna Alva           F2529       31/146       57:49    9:04     1:58:43
453   Benjamin Velazquez     M2024        19/43       55:25    9:04     1:58:45
454   Leah Poss              F2024       27/112       54:32    9:05     1:58:48
455   Amy Kay                F3539       29/187       56:12    9:05     1:58:48
456   Jonathan Grafft        M4044       41/100       55:09    9:05     1:58:51
457   Barb Bumann            F6064         1/29       55:10    9:05     1:58:51
458   Lonny Cale             M5054        24/69       57:32    9:05     1:58:55
459   Bruce Mahaffey         M5054        25/69       56:23    9:05     1:58:55
460   Brian Mackinson        M3034       58/121       54:25    9:05     1:58:56
461   Andrew Rux             M5054        26/69       56:45    9:05     1:58:58
462   Kelly Nelson           F2024       28/112       56:28    9:05     1:58:59
463   Holly Spencer          F3539       30/187       55:19    9:05     1:58:59
464   Kathy Jones            F5559         6/70       54:51    9:05     1:59:00
465   David Nelson           M5054        27/69       56:28    9:06     1:59:01
466   Gayle Haun             F5054         7/78       57:03    9:06     1:59:04
467   Mark Garcia            M3034       59/121       58:21    9:06     1:59:08
468   Amy Hennings           F4044       12/123       55:02    9:06     1:59:08
469   Shawn Cullen           M4044       42/100       55:53    9:06     1:59:08
470   Jerry Hansen           M6569         4/25       55:05    9:06     1:59:09
471   Greg Eble              M4044       43/100       54:42    9:06     1:59:09
472   Steven Butler          M4549        32/87       55:53    9:06     1:59:10
473   Ingrid Scardino        F3034       29/190       55:50    9:06     1:59:13
474   Brett Bovee            M2024        20/43       55:08    9:07     1:59:13
475   Breanne Bovee          F2024       29/112       55:09    9:07     1:59:14
476   Tom Phillis            M4549        33/87       54:47    9:07     1:59:15
477   Mario Montoya Jr       M2024        21/43       58:24    9:07     1:59:16
478   Andy Koestner          M3034       60/121       55:12    9:07     1:59:19
479   Laura Kuster           F3539       31/187       54:38    9:07     1:59:21
480   Randall Stark          M6064        14/44       57:43    9:07     1:59:23
481   Jack Volovsek          M6569         5/25       53:16    9:07     1:59:25
482   Ryan McGivern          M3539       48/102       57:08    9:08     1:59:29
483   Susan McGivern         F3034       30/190       57:09    9:08     1:59:29
484   Kristen Allen          F3034       31/190       55:06    9:08     1:59:31
485   Mark Scherer           M5054        28/69       56:20    9:08     1:59:31
486   Keith Varner           M3034       61/121       54:08    9:08     1:59:31
487   Nicole Wolfe           F3539       32/187       55:34    9:08     1:59:35
488   Francisco Cruz         M3034       62/121       54:12    9:08     1:59:35
489   Georgina Dodge         F5054         8/78       56:22    9:09     1:59:41
490   Brad Smith             M4044       44/100       57:03    9:09     1:59:45
491   Katie Garske           F3034       32/190       55:35    9:09     1:59:45
492   Amy Trosen             F3034       33/190       55:35    9:09     1:59:45
493   Matt Nelson            M3539       49/102       54:41    9:09     1:59:47
494   Faith Nelson           F3539       33/187       54:41    9:09     1:59:47
495   Bri Friedrichs         F2529       32/146       55:40    9:09     1:59:49
496   Joe Baker              M3539       50/102       56:29    9:09     1:59:49
497   W. Kent Barnds         M4549        34/87       55:30    9:09     1:59:50
498   Guy Macomber           M5054        29/69       54:07    9:09     1:59:51
499   Laura Sivertsen        F3539       34/187       55:50    9:09     1:59:51
500   Victoria Roberts       F2529       33/146       55:36    9:10     1:59:52
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501   Molly Secymore         F3539       35/187       57:25    9:10     1:59:53
502   Robert Elfline         M4044       45/100       53:53    9:10     1:59:56
503   Axel Larson            M3034       63/121       54:34    9:10     1:59:56
504   Jessica Johns          F3034       34/190       56:50    9:10     1:59:58
505   Grace Sacher           F5559         7/70       56:22    9:10     1:59:59
506   Sidney Kohl            F2529       34/146       58:04    9:10     2:00:00
507   Caitlin Wetmore        F2529       35/146       52:35    9:10     2:00:03
508   Dale Spencer           M4549        35/87       55:20    9:10     2:00:04
509   Teresa Brooks          F4044       13/123       54:38    9:11     2:00:06
510   Alberto Rosales        M3034       64/121       58:19    9:11     2:00:14
511   Jennifer Denhartog     F4044       14/123       55:50    9:12     2:00:21
512   Jospeh Cervantes       M3539       51/102       57:09    9:12     2:00:22
513   Mark Matykiewicz       M4044       46/100       54:49    9:12     2:00:24
514   Christina Martinez     F4549        14/93       54:29    9:13     2:00:32
515   Cynthia Lande          F3034       35/190       56:15    9:13     2:00:34
516   Larry Burden           M4044       47/100       52:30    9:13     2:00:36
517   Daniel O'Leary         M2024        22/43       55:10    9:13     2:00:38
518   Nathan Weeks           M3034       65/121       57:03    9:13     2:00:41
519   Jeff Haycraft          M5054        30/69       53:48    9:13     2:00:45
520   Lindsey Haymaker       F3539       36/187       55:17    9:14     2:00:54
521   Jane Pivovarnik        F2529       36/146       58:24    9:15     2:00:59
522   Kevin Rice             M5054        31/69       56:46    9:15     2:01:08
523   Gary Goins             M3034       66/121       50:27    9:15     2:01:10
524   Samantha Eifler        F2529       37/146       57:08    9:15     2:01:11
525   Nathan De Winkle       M2529        38/65       57:25    9:16     2:01:12
526   Kevin Benjamin         M5054        32/69       57:10    9:16     2:01:16
527   Matthew Duff           M4044       48/100       54:41    9:16     2:01:23
528   Rhonda Sowards         F3539       37/187       58:26    9:17     2:01:27
529   Ashley Anderson        F2024       30/112       58:29    9:17     2:01:29
530   Danny Debacker         M4549        36/87       56:56    9:17     2:01:29
531   Karen Debacker         F4549        15/93       56:55    9:17     2:01:29
532   Kevin Beal             M3539       52/102       59:40    9:17     2:01:31
533   Jeff Hipskind          M3034       67/121       54:27    9:17     2:01:32
534   Christina Miceli       F2529       38/146     1:00:39    9:17     2:01:33
535   Shawn Samuelson        M4549        37/87       56:55    9:17     2:01:34
536   Daniel Schneider       M5054        33/69       56:49    9:17     2:01:36
537   Lindsey Glaub          F2024       31/112       57:12    9:18     2:01:40
538   Michael Batz           M4044       49/100       56:22    9:18     2:01:41
539   Jennifer Burris        F4044       15/123       56:13    9:18     2:01:42
540   Joanna Lochner         F4044       16/123       55:10    9:18     2:01:44
541   Meredith Dennis        F3034       36/190       56:05    9:18     2:01:49
542   Nicholas Greenway      M2529        39/65       56:37    9:18     2:01:49
543   Keith Martin           M5054        34/69     1:00:55    9:18     2:01:50
544   Randy Schaeffer        M6064        15/44       56:28    9:19     2:01:51
545   Sarah Brooks           F3034       37/190       55:04    9:19     2:01:54
546   Elliot Bryan           M2529        40/65       56:04    9:19     2:02:00
547   Harshvir Sidhu         M3034       68/121       56:59    9:19     2:02:00
548   Nicole Woodard         F2529       39/146       57:02    9:19     2:02:00
549   Rafael Contreras       M4044       50/100       58:16    9:19     2:02:01
550   Alison Beardsley       F4044       17/123       57:18    9:19     2:02:01
551   John Langley           M4549        38/87       56:09    9:19     2:02:02
552   Patty Greenway         F5054         9/78       55:17    9:19     2:02:02
553   Emily Kearney          F2529       40/146       58:05    9:19     2:02:03
554   Anna Raya              F2529       41/146       57:09    9:20     2:02:04
555   Mary Franks            F2529       42/146       55:05    9:20     2:02:04
556   Loretta Gibson         F4549        16/93       57:37    9:20     2:02:06
557   Sean Dorton            M4549        39/87       55:29    9:20     2:02:07
558   Tony Mital             M3539       53/102       58:28    9:20     2:02:08
559   Luis Castro            M5559        26/59       58:17    9:20     2:02:08
560   Darry Hogue            M4549        40/87       54:02    9:20     2:02:11
561   Josh Smith             M2024        23/43       51:19    9:21     2:02:17
562   Peter Viren            M6064        16/44       59:43    9:21     2:02:21
563   Brian Pritchard        M4549        41/87       58:05    9:21     2:02:21
564   Edward Pederson        M3539       54/102       55:50    9:21     2:02:22
565   Nikki Boehl            F3539       38/187       56:59    9:21     2:02:26
566   Anthony Park           M2024        24/43       56:42    9:21     2:02:26
567   Kelly Wells Sittig     F3539       39/187       56:18    9:21     2:02:27
568   Ryan Less              M4044       51/100       54:51    9:21     2:02:28
569   Kristen Conley         F3034       38/190       58:45    9:21     2:02:28
570   Amanda Frazee          F2024       32/112     1:01:40    9:22     2:02:34
571   Nicole Allensworth     F3539       40/187       57:18    9:22     2:02:35
572   Cameo Johnson          F2529       43/146       55:41    9:22     2:02:35
573   Barbara Colburn        F5054        10/78       56:40    9:22     2:02:37
574   Kerry Murray           M4549        42/87       54:58    9:22     2:02:39
575   Jacob Hartman          M2024        25/43       54:32    9:22     2:02:40
576   Nicole McCombs         F2024       33/112       57:11    9:22     2:02:40
577   Kelly Hamm             F3539       41/187       57:17    9:22     2:02:42
578   Krzysztof Ratajczak    M5054        35/69       57:06    9:23     2:02:43
579   Heidi Wheatley         F4044       18/123       56:28    9:23     2:02:44
580   Tara Perez             F4044       19/123       56:36    9:23     2:02:45
581   Mindy Mark             F3539       42/187       56:37    9:23     2:02:45
582   Julie Stombaugh        F3539       43/187       57:33    9:23     2:02:55
583   Kelsey Gronowski       F3034       39/190       57:08    9:24     2:02:58
584   Howard Eckert          M6569         6/25       57:52    9:24     2:03:03
585   Julie Soucinek         F4549        17/93       54:29    9:24     2:03:04
586   Ryan Simons            M2024        26/43       56:11    9:24     2:03:07
587   Jessica Mosqueda       F2024       34/112       56:11    9:24     2:03:07
588   Quoc Chu               M3034       69/121     1:02:21    9:24     2:03:07
589   Heather Smith          F3539       44/187       58:58    9:25     2:03:15
590   Jim Sankey             M5559        27/59     1:00:38    9:25     2:03:15
591   Lindsey Jones          F3034       40/190       59:00    9:25     2:03:21
592   Kimberly Millage       F3034       41/190       57:44    9:25     2:03:22
593   Steph Pendegraft       F4044       20/123       55:58    9:26     2:03:22
594   Erin Moser             F1519          4/8       58:45    9:26     2:03:25
595   Kelli Reinhart         F3539       45/187       59:48    9:26     2:03:28
596   Stephanie Kelsick      F3539       46/187       59:49    9:26     2:03:28
597   Donna Davis-Day        F5054        11/78       56:49    9:26     2:03:31
598   Michael Gilles         M2529        41/65       59:57    9:26     2:03:32
599   Sarah Bonnett          F2024       35/112       55:28    9:27     2:03:36
600   Kathryn Orlando        F2529       44/146       54:26    9:27     2:03:38
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601   Edward Flinn           M5559        28/59       54:15    9:27     2:03:38
602   Layken Bytnar          F0114          1/5     1:00:57    9:27     2:03:43
603   Andy Hovey             M3539       55/102       57:18    9:27     2:03:43
604   Peyton Bytnar          F0114          2/5     1:00:57    9:27     2:03:43
605   Dave Jessen            M5559        29/59       57:48    9:27     2:03:43
606   Peter Joers            M2024        27/43       59:55    9:27     2:03:44
607   Christopher Davis      M3539       56/102       57:02    9:28     2:03:50
608   Deanna Osborn          F2024       36/112     1:00:11    9:28     2:03:55
609   Madison Gale           F2024       37/112       59:12    9:28     2:03:59
610   Michael Bell           M4044       52/100     1:01:35    9:29     2:04:04
611   Gerry Tyburski         M5559        30/59       57:29    9:29     2:04:08
612   David Degan            M6569         7/25       58:17    9:29     2:04:09
613   Michael Mendoza        M2529        42/65       58:43    9:29     2:04:10
614   Michael Kernan         M4044       53/100       58:35    9:29     2:04:12
615   Wendy Kernan           F4044       21/123       58:35    9:29     2:04:12
616   Monica Connor          F3539       47/187       55:33    9:30     2:04:18
617   Luke Thoensen          M3539       57/102       57:34    9:30     2:04:22
618   Mae Ahrendsen          F4549        18/93       57:07    9:31     2:04:28
619   Rob Woodall            M4549        43/87       54:46    9:31     2:04:29
620   Kevin Kruse            M4549        44/87       57:43    9:31     2:04:29
621   Sara Darrow            F4549        19/93       57:18    9:31     2:04:32
622   Tim Millage            M3034       70/121       58:09    9:31     2:04:35
623   Allyson Phillips       F2529       45/146       58:25    9:31     2:04:37
624   Orlando Gonzalez       M3034       71/121       57:52    9:31     2:04:38
625   Michael Shears         M4044       54/100       59:52    9:31     2:04:38
626   Tonya Miller           F3539       48/187       59:31    9:32     2:04:41
627   Allison Kopp           F3539       49/187       56:08    9:32     2:04:43
628   Aaron Voss             M0114          3/4       51:59    9:32     2:04:43
629   Abby Vladika           F2529       46/146       59:51    9:32     2:04:44
630   Corie Baldwin          F2024       38/112       58:05    9:33     2:04:56
631   Cranston Willis        M3034       72/121       58:04    9:33     2:04:57
632   Stephanie Willcox      F3034       42/190       55:28    9:33     2:04:58
633   Beth Welty             F3034       43/190       56:24    9:33     2:04:59
634   Matt Pike              M3539       58/102       55:52    9:33     2:05:04
635   Stephanie Hanrahan     F3034       44/190       57:15    9:33     2:05:06
636   Karen Gibson           F5054        12/78       56:12    9:34     2:05:07
637   Julia Burns            F4549        20/93       55:23    9:34     2:05:08
638   Dustin Petersen        M2024        28/43       55:18    9:34     2:05:09
639   Alissa Markert         F3539       50/187       57:18    9:34     2:05:11
640   Renee Gentry           F3539       51/187       57:18    9:34     2:05:11
641   Deron Soendlin         M4549        45/87       56:02    9:34     2:05:14
642   Rebecca Adolphson      F3034       45/190       58:24    9:34     2:05:14
643   Sara McAleer           F3539       52/187       58:40    9:34     2:05:16
644   Anna Grabow            F2529       47/146       57:35    9:34     2:05:18
645   Erica Miller           F1519          5/8       58:47    9:34     2:05:18
646   Lori Matlack           F3539       53/187       59:54    9:35     2:05:27
647   Michelle Plante        F2529       48/146     1:01:29    9:35     2:05:27
648   Abigail Blackert       F2024       39/112       56:50    9:35     2:05:28
649   Randy Gibson           M5559        31/59       48:03    9:35     2:05:28
650   Robert Kern            M3034       73/121       59:36    9:35     2:05:29
651   Theresa Bergman        F2529       49/146       56:00    9:35     2:05:29
652   Jeremy Ludin           M3034       74/121       59:44    9:35     2:05:29
653   Myra Huizenga          F3034       46/190       59:52    9:35     2:05:30
654   Shannon Phillips       F3034       47/190     1:01:04    9:35     2:05:31
655   Aaron Schofield        M3034       75/121       58:16    9:35     2:05:31
656   Maureen Luschen        F2024       40/112     1:00:22    9:35     2:05:32
657   Matt Fischer           M4044       55/100       59:41    9:36     2:05:38
658   J.D. Rios              M4549        46/87       59:41    9:36     2:05:38
659   Julio Quiroz           M3034       76/121       59:09    9:36     2:05:39
660   Alyssa Leone           F2529       50/146       56:47    9:36     2:05:41
661   Desirae Lauinger       F2529       51/146       57:28    9:37     2:05:53
662   Kristina Pauley        F2024       41/112       59:02    9:37     2:05:54
663   Michelle McConnell     F2024       42/112       59:03    9:37     2:05:55
664   Vicki Payton           F5559         8/70       58:59    9:37     2:05:56
665   Sandra Elliott         F5559         9/70       58:34    9:37     2:05:56
666   Jonathan Montpas       M4044       56/100       57:37    9:37     2:05:59
667   Connie Hildebrandt     F4549        21/93       59:54    9:37     2:05:59
668   Daniell Grothus        F2529       52/146       58:43    9:38     2:06:03
669   Renee Mueller          F4549        22/93       56:53    9:38     2:06:07
670   Diana Murley           F3539       54/187       56:14    9:39     2:06:14
671   Dwayne Haigler         M4044       57/100       53:36    9:39     2:06:18
672   Erin Soedt             F3539       55/187       59:42    9:39     2:06:19
673   Mark Lundberg          M5054        36/69       57:31    9:39     2:06:24
674   Craig Taylor           M5054        37/69       59:34    9:40     2:06:27
675   Iris Sanchez           F3034       48/190       58:10    9:40     2:06:28
676   Candis Kenny           F3539       56/187       59:06    9:40     2:06:30
677   MacKenzee Lewis        F3034       49/190       56:38    9:40     2:06:33
678   Betsy Zmuda-Swanson    F5559        10/70       59:18    9:40     2:06:35
679   Margaret Fonseca       F2024       43/112       58:20    9:40     2:06:36
680   Martha Serianz         F3034       50/190       58:10    9:41     2:06:45
681   Brian Engle            F4044       22/123       57:12    9:41     2:06:48
682   Chrystal Weller        F3539       57/187       58:09    9:41     2:06:50
683   Chad Sharp             M4044       58/100       58:10    9:41     2:06:51
684   Tyson Weller           M3539       59/102       58:10    9:41     2:06:51
685   Dannie Reynolds        M4549        47/87       55:14    9:42     2:06:54
686   Amanda Silberer        F4044       23/123     1:00:18    9:42     2:06:54
687   Ashley Atkinson        F2529       53/146       57:28    9:42     2:06:55
688   Scott Knupp            M3539       60/102       58:12    9:42     2:06:56
689   Erin Davis             F5054        13/78       56:43    9:42     2:06:57
690   Hillary Drury          F2024       44/112       58:37    9:42     2:07:02
691   Jeff Eaton             M4549        48/87       57:46    9:42     2:07:03
692   Nicole Olvera-Fout     F4549        23/93       57:47    9:42     2:07:03
693   Jordan Rickert         M2024        29/43     1:00:23    9:42     2:07:04
694   Gerrit Hansen          M2529        43/65       59:08    9:42     2:07:05
695   Greg Herrold           M3539       61/102       59:09    9:43     2:07:06
696   Scott Cochran          M3034       77/121       59:04    9:43     2:07:10
697   Joshua Hansen          M2024        30/43       59:08    9:43     2:07:13
698   Tonya Wisor            F4044       24/123     1:02:41    9:43     2:07:13
699   Jackie Henderson       F4549        24/93       58:44    9:43     2:07:13
700   Amy Dobbels Conlin     F4044       25/123       59:38    9:43     2:07:14
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701   Lisa Kuhn              F4044       26/123     1:00:19    9:44     2:07:18
702   Dena Mueller           F5559        11/70       58:17    9:44     2:07:21
703   Mackenzie Egert        F0114          3/5     1:00:45    9:44     2:07:28
704   Paige Hardman          F2024       45/112       57:47    9:44     2:07:28
705   Judd Poppe             M4549        49/87       59:28    9:45     2:07:34
706   Mark Rogers            M5559        32/59       59:37    9:45     2:07:35
707   Maria Oelke            F3034       51/190       57:40    9:45     2:07:37
708   Jared Terronez         M3034       78/121     1:03:08    9:45     2:07:39
709   Brent Haydon           M3034       79/121     1:02:13    9:45     2:07:40
710   Katie Flores           F3034       52/190       58:32    9:46     2:07:48
711   Beth Rogers            F4044       27/123     1:02:03    9:46     2:07:51
712   Jennifer Kutz          F3539       58/187       58:29    9:46     2:07:54
713   John Dannenfeldt       M6064        17/44       59:49    9:46     2:07:56
714   Cris Washburn          M3034       80/121       58:44    9:47     2:07:58
715   James Terronez         M4044       59/100     1:03:08    9:47     2:07:59
716   Bradford Barclay       M3034       81/121       58:45    9:47     2:08:00
717   Mark Walbert           M6064        18/44       54:50    9:47     2:08:02
718   Dena Doran             F4044       28/123       59:48    9:47     2:08:05
719   Stacie Devries         F4044       29/123       59:10    9:47     2:08:09
720   Scott Maddasion        M3034       82/121       59:31    9:48     2:08:11
721   Lisa Schnedler         F3034       53/190       59:09    9:48     2:08:11
722   Andrea Peterson        F2529       54/146     1:00:02    9:48     2:08:15
723   Joy Stark              F3539       59/187       57:06    9:48     2:08:17
724   Jodi Hyde              F4044       30/123     1:01:39    9:48     2:08:19
725   David McCauley         M5054        38/69     1:00:57    9:48     2:08:22
726   Mike Pelham            M3539       62/102     1:02:59    9:48     2:08:23
727   Stacie Cochran         F3034       54/190       59:06    9:49     2:08:28
728   Don Lampe              M5559        33/59       56:37    9:49     2:08:29
729   Kevin Wendling         M2024        31/43     1:00:01    9:49     2:08:30
730   Fleet Larsen           M4044       60/100     1:01:42    9:49     2:08:32
731   Ronald Plante          M6064        19/44     1:01:29    9:49     2:08:32
732   Mackenzie Garnica      F2024       46/112       59:01    9:50     2:08:37
733   Eric Sorge             M4549        50/87       58:09    9:50     2:08:37
734   Faith Heitman          F4044       31/123       59:03    9:50     2:08:38
735   Tonya Wilkins          F4044       32/123       59:02    9:50     2:08:38
736   Bob Fink               M3034       83/121       55:47    9:50     2:08:42
737   Miranda Wetzell        F3034       55/190       57:23    9:50     2:08:43
738   Leanna McCullough      F3539       60/187       58:04    9:50     2:08:45
739   Stephanie Mettille     F3034       56/190     1:00:23    9:51     2:08:55
740   Rose Bowen             F4044       33/123       59:52    9:51     2:08:56
741   Teresa Thoensen        F3034       57/190       57:33    9:51     2:08:56
742   Madi McAvan            F0114          4/5     1:01:09    9:51     2:08:58
743   Tony McAvan            M3539       63/102     1:01:07    9:51     2:08:59
744   Darla Pike             F3539       61/187       58:35    9:51     2:09:00
745   Amber Bussert          F3539       62/187     1:00:56    9:51     2:09:00
746   Daryel Jeffers         M5054        39/69       59:53    9:51     2:09:02
747   David Hays             M4549        51/87       57:37    9:52     2:09:10
748   Aaron Garcia           M3034       84/121       57:35    9:52     2:09:10
749   Tricia Helm            F3539       63/187       55:44    9:52     2:09:11
750   Vicki Damewood         F5559        12/70       58:39    9:52     2:09:13
751   Heather Johnson        F2529       55/146       58:13    9:52     2:09:13
752   Ted Mattan             M4549        52/87       57:54    9:53     2:09:19
753   Kayla Decker           F1519          6/8     1:01:42    9:53     2:09:27
754   Adam Guthrie           M3539       64/102     1:04:33    9:54     2:09:32
755   Aaron Edwards          M2529        44/65     1:02:55    9:54     2:09:35
756   Brianne Jenkins        F2529       56/146       57:19    9:54     2:09:40
757   Rosa Faison            F4044       34/123       58:18    9:54     2:09:42
758   Bradley Hurt           M4044       61/100     1:02:58    9:55     2:09:45
759   Randy Amundson         M5054        40/69     1:00:05    9:55     2:09:49
760   Amy Hook               F3034       58/190     1:00:18    9:55     2:09:51
761   Trista Neisen          F3539       64/187       59:54    9:55     2:09:52
762   Lindsey Tague          F3034       59/190       58:14    9:56     2:09:56
763   Julie Small            F4549        25/93     1:00:15    9:56     2:09:57
764   Dalen Turcsak          M2024        32/43       59:07    9:56     2:10:01
765   Carla Baxter           F4549        26/93     1:00:16    9:56     2:10:05
766   Tim Hernandez          M2529        45/65       57:03    9:56     2:10:07
767   John Lancial           M3539       65/102       58:09    9:56     2:10:07
768   Paula Nabb             F5054        14/78     1:00:40    9:57     2:10:10
769   Dane Nealson           M2529        46/65     1:00:52    9:57     2:10:12
770   Greg Larson            M2024        33/43       55:14    9:57     2:10:17
771   Bruce Jorgesen         M5559        34/59     1:01:21    9:57     2:10:19
772   David Fritz            M6064        20/44       58:24    9:57     2:10:20
773   Kimberly Connelly      F4044       35/123       59:19    9:58     2:10:23
774   Bryan Vanhook          M4044       62/100     1:03:46    9:58     2:10:23
775   Tami Westhoff          F4549        27/93     1:01:52    9:58     2:10:23
776   Chris Marr             M6064        21/44     1:00:24    9:58     2:10:25
777   Laura Bradley          F4044       36/123       59:15    9:58     2:10:25
778   Leah Johannes          F3539       65/187     1:02:12    9:58     2:10:27
779   Laura Beason           F4549        28/93     1:00:29    9:58     2:10:32
780   Dennis Reynolds        M6064        22/44     1:02:17    9:58     2:10:33
781   Monica Allbaugh        F3539       66/187     1:02:16    9:58     2:10:33
782   Magen Mertes           F3539       67/187     1:00:29    9:59     2:10:36
783   Marc Eccher            M4044       63/100     1:03:12    9:59     2:10:37
784   Andrew Snyder          M3034       85/121     1:02:13    9:59     2:10:38
785   Melissa Ernzen         F4044       37/123     1:00:30    9:59     2:10:40
786   Kevin O'Neill          M5559        35/59     1:02:46    9:59     2:10:41
787   Stephanie McLaughlin   F4044       38/123     1:00:52    9:59     2:10:44
788   Ryan Fick              M2529        47/65     1:01:45    9:59     2:10:46
789   Abby Putnam            F3539       68/187     1:00:50    9:59     2:10:46
790   Tayler Scheetz         F2024       47/112     1:01:45    9:59     2:10:46
791   Darcy Thorp            F4044       39/123     1:00:48    9:59     2:10:47
792   Erin Graves            F3539       69/187     1:01:27   10:00     2:10:48
793   Rene Duquesnoy         M4044       64/100     1:00:53   10:00     2:10:49
794   Sheila Hansen          F6064         2/29     1:00:13   10:00     2:10:50
795   David Sorensen         M2529        48/65     1:03:07   10:00     2:10:52
796   Larry Sorensen         M6064        23/44     1:03:07   10:00     2:10:52
797   Jeffrey Quinn          M3034       86/121     1:01:38   10:00     2:10:52
798   Angela Bailey          F2529       57/146     1:01:40   10:00     2:10:53
799   Kim Doerscher-Deppe    F4044       40/123       56:37   10:00     2:10:56
800   Traci Ellsworth        F3539       70/187     1:03:15   10:00     2:11:00
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801   Trisha Cooper          F2529       58/146     1:01:25   10:01     2:11:04
802   Patrick Wagner         M4549        53/87     1:00:40   10:02     2:11:19
803   Gary Boesenberg        M5559        36/59       57:08   10:02     2:11:24
804   Christena Krause       F5054        15/78       57:08   10:02     2:11:26
805   Paula S Wikle          F5054        16/78       58:40   10:02     2:11:26
806   Stacey Zapolski        F4549        29/93     1:01:01   10:03     2:11:28
807   Lynn Hawbaker          M6569         8/25     1:01:00   10:03     2:11:29
808   Kathy Seyfert          F4549        30/93     1:00:32   10:03     2:11:32
809   Rhonda Baker           F4549        31/93     1:00:23   10:03     2:11:34
810   Greg Ferris            M4549        54/87     1:01:56   10:03     2:11:34
811   Rebecca Costello       F3034       60/190     1:00:54   10:03     2:11:37
812   Laura Suchomel         F3539       71/187       58:38   10:03     2:11:38
813   Jalin Davis            F2024       48/112     1:02:24   10:04     2:11:42
814   Tanya Apana            F4044       41/123     1:00:37   10:04     2:11:42
815   Jay Gates              M2529        49/65     1:00:50   10:04     2:11:42
816   Todd Schlegel          M4549        55/87       58:30   10:04     2:11:46
817   Greg Vermeer           M4549        56/87       59:37   10:04     2:11:46
818   Ashley Zickefoose      F2024       49/112       59:56   10:04     2:11:47
819   Olivia Randolph        F2024       50/112     1:00:47   10:04     2:11:49
820   Matthew Harvey         M2024        34/43     1:00:47   10:04     2:11:49
821   Rico Navarro           M3539       66/102       59:47   10:04     2:11:52
822   April Norman           F3034       61/190       55:26   10:05     2:11:55
823   Matt Westfall          M3539       67/102     1:02:44   10:05     2:11:57
824   Brenda Morehart        F5054        17/78     1:02:46   10:05     2:11:58
825   Nicole Bussard         F3539       72/187     1:02:47   10:05     2:11:59
826   Alicia Ladd            F3539       73/187     1:02:06   10:05     2:12:01
827   Chrystal Yazzie        F3034       62/190       57:42   10:05     2:12:02
828   Kara McAvan            F3539       74/187     1:01:08   10:05     2:12:02
829   Jordan Anderson        F2529       59/146     1:02:46   10:06     2:12:08
830   Erika Dvorak           F2024       51/112     1:02:47   10:06     2:12:08
831   Regan Thies            F2024       52/112     1:00:57   10:06     2:12:13
832   Thea Thies             F5054        18/78     1:00:58   10:06     2:12:13
833   Faith Raaen            F2024       53/112       58:15   10:06     2:12:13
834   Kelley McLaughlin      F5054        19/78     1:01:32   10:06     2:12:14
835   Jacob Cummer           M3539       68/102       54:56   10:06     2:12:17
836   Tara Teasdale          F3034       63/190     1:02:13   10:06     2:12:17
837   Fiona Arrizza          F4044       42/123     1:02:47   10:06     2:12:18
838   Amy Erickson           F4044       43/123     1:01:52   10:06     2:12:18
839   Jim Schlouch           M6064        24/44       58:56   10:06     2:12:19
840   John Ryder             M5054        41/69     1:04:55   10:07     2:12:24
841   Diane Bradford         F5054        20/78     1:02:29   10:07     2:12:31
842   Heather Muir           F3034       64/190     1:01:07   10:08     2:12:35
843   Mark Murphy            M6064        25/44       57:43   10:08     2:12:36
844   Abigail Fincel         F2024       54/112     1:02:11   10:08     2:12:37
845   Callie Fox             F2024       55/112     1:02:10   10:08     2:12:37
846   Bradley Graves         M4044       65/100     1:01:27   10:08     2:12:39
847   Arun Pillutla          M4549        57/87       58:39   10:08     2:12:39
848   Gerin Goldensoph       M3034       87/121     1:03:00   10:08     2:12:41
849   Katherine Goldensoph   F3034       65/190     1:03:01   10:08     2:12:42
850   Bobby McLaughlin       M3034       88/121       59:20   10:08     2:12:43
851   Thomas Gale            M5054        42/69     1:03:10   10:09     2:12:47
852   Swanson Nancy          F5559        13/70     1:01:49   10:09     2:12:53
853   Mark Poani             M4044       66/100     1:02:27   10:09     2:12:54
854   Erika Mark             F4044       44/123     1:01:09   10:09     2:12:55
855   Michael Ohoro          M3539       69/102       56:42   10:09     2:12:57
856   Tiffany John           F3034       66/190     1:03:07   10:09     2:12:58
857   Sarah Haines           F3034       67/190       59:32   10:09     2:12:58
858   Vicki Kee              F4549        32/93     1:01:53   10:09     2:12:58
859   Emily Wynes            F3539       75/187     1:00:31   10:10     2:13:01
860   Jeff Howes             M5559        37/59     1:01:39   10:10     2:13:06
861   Andy Boyd              M5054        43/69     1:03:49   10:10     2:13:06
862   Conor Smith            M3034       89/121       59:37   10:10     2:13:07
863   Jason Robbins          M3539       70/102     1:00:55   10:10     2:13:10
864   Brooke Bahndorf        F3034       68/190     1:02:52   10:10     2:13:11
865   Paula Winter           F5559        14/70     1:02:49   10:11     2:13:18
866   Marilyn Kirchgesner    F5559        15/70     1:01:02   10:11     2:13:22
867   Tiffany Musick         F3034       69/190     1:02:25   10:11     2:13:22
868   Rob Ryan               M4044       67/100     1:01:40   10:11     2:13:23
869   Audrey Rasmussen       F5054        21/78       59:24   10:12     2:13:26
870   Angie Sharp            F2529       60/146     1:01:40   10:12     2:13:29
871   Jeffrey Barten         M3539       71/102     1:01:15   10:12     2:13:29
872   Ben Buhlman            M2024        35/43     1:02:55   10:12     2:13:37
873   Karly Matlick          F2024       56/112     1:02:54   10:12     2:13:37
874   Juliana Froehlich      F2024       57/112     1:02:54   10:12     2:13:37
875   Jamie Munson           F2529       61/146       59:52   10:13     2:13:41
876   Andrea Summers         F3034       70/190       57:43   10:13     2:13:47
877   Andrew Ciesielski      M2529        50/65       59:31   10:13     2:13:50
878   Tracy Ford             F5054        22/78     1:01:22   10:14     2:13:53
879   Brent Sailer           M4044       68/100     1:03:50   10:14     2:13:55
880   Angie Sailer           F4044       45/123     1:03:49   10:14     2:13:55
881   Libby Derry            F3539       76/187     1:03:10   10:14     2:13:58
882   Anne Helms             F3034       71/190     1:01:02   10:14     2:14:03
883   Sarah Martin           F2529       62/146     1:00:05   10:15     2:14:11
884   Kelly Gericke          F3034       72/190     1:02:14   10:15     2:14:13
885   Maggi Voss             F3539       77/187     1:01:20   10:15     2:14:14
886   Alison Nolan           F3539       78/187     1:03:33   10:15     2:14:16
887   Lindsay Schlicksup     F3539       79/187     1:03:34   10:15     2:14:17
888   Amy Uitermark          F3034       73/190     1:00:50   10:16     2:14:19
889   Laurie Pauley          F4044       46/123       59:09   10:16     2:14:20
890   Corie Darling          F3034       74/190       57:09   10:16     2:14:22
891   Carmen Darling         F3539       80/187       57:09   10:16     2:14:22
892   Jeff Tschiggfrie       M3034       90/121       55:00   10:16     2:14:23
893   Nick Thanos            M3034       91/121     1:04:25   10:16     2:14:27
894   Sophorn Bechtel        F4549        33/93     1:01:56   10:17     2:14:40
895   Jim Shrader            M6064        26/44     1:04:20   10:17     2:14:42
896   Sheena Griffy          F3034       75/190     1:02:06   10:18     2:14:48
897   Joanne Traicoff        F4549        34/93     1:01:36   10:18     2:14:53
898   Steve Knouse           M5054        44/69     1:01:16   10:18     2:14:54
899   Leo Kelly              M4549        58/87       58:15   10:19     2:14:57
900   Tarah Houk             F3034       76/190     1:00:49   10:19     2:14:57
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901   John Harl              M5559        38/59     1:03:19   10:19     2:14:59
902   Scott Davis            M5054        45/69               10:19     2:15:00
903   Laura Scharosch        F4549        35/93     1:00:46   10:19     2:15:02
904   Anne Ryerson           F3539       81/187     1:02:26   10:19     2:15:03
905   Lindsey Cervantes      F3034       77/190     1:01:30   10:19     2:15:04
906   James Stratton         M2024        36/43     1:03:15   10:20     2:15:11
907   Denise Cremer          F2529       63/146     1:02:57   10:20     2:15:14
908   Jesse Gomez            M3539       72/102     1:02:05   10:20     2:15:15
909   Liza Pearson           F3034       78/190     1:01:14   10:20     2:15:17
910   Abigail Protopapas     F2529       64/146     1:03:27   10:20     2:15:21
911   Joel Elliott           M4549        59/87       56:48   10:21     2:15:23
912   Jill Eccher            F4044       47/123     1:01:19   10:21     2:15:24
913   Chris Jerome           M5559        39/59     1:02:17   10:21     2:15:25
914   Bob Zeglis             M6064        27/44     1:02:20   10:21     2:15:25
915   Daniel Ledbetter       M5054        46/69     1:06:01   10:21     2:15:29
916   Liz Treiber            F3539       82/187     1:07:30   10:21     2:15:30
917   David Townsend         M3539       73/102     1:07:29   10:21     2:15:30
918   Aimee Seth             F3539       83/187     1:03:54   10:22     2:15:37
919   Christy Decker         F4044       48/123     1:03:55   10:22     2:15:37
920   Pam Gramling           F4549        36/93     1:03:08   10:22     2:15:37
921   Iesha Jones            F3539       84/187     1:00:12   10:22     2:15:42
922   Nicholas Lopez         M2529        51/65       58:44   10:22     2:15:43
923   Jana Knupp             F3034       79/190     1:00:46   10:22     2:15:46
924   Aaron Houzenga         M3539       74/102       56:48   10:22     2:15:49
925   Colleen Karn           F4044       49/123     1:00:42   10:23     2:15:52
926   Sabrina Al-Suleiman    F2529       65/146     1:02:20   10:23     2:15:57
927   Brehanna Ryssemus      F2024       58/112     1:02:22   10:23     2:15:57
928   Cal Atwell             M6064        28/44     1:07:00   10:23     2:15:59
929   Lexi Edmund            F3034       80/190     1:01:01   10:23     2:16:01
930   Lee Garnica            F4044       50/123       59:04   10:24     2:16:04
931   Scott Crane            M5559        40/59       59:20   10:24     2:16:11
932   Justine Everhart       F2529       66/146     1:00:25   10:24     2:16:14
933   Kimberly Warren        F3034       81/190     1:01:26   10:24     2:16:14
934   Nani Langenstein       F5054        23/78     1:01:51   10:25     2:16:22
935   Ravindra Sudhindra     M4044       69/100     1:00:30   10:25     2:16:22
936   Jenni Stevenson        F3539       85/187     1:02:06   10:25     2:16:22
937   Del Preston            M5559        41/59     1:06:57   10:25     2:16:23
938   Brian Wisneski         M4044       70/100       59:43   10:25     2:16:23
939   Nicole Cisne Durbin    F3034       82/190     1:03:23   10:25     2:16:26
940   Madisen Lindbloom      F1519          7/8     1:06:18   10:25     2:16:26
941   Katie Voelliger        F2529       67/146     1:04:24   10:26     2:16:28
942   Bobbie Derrick         F3034       83/190     1:02:54   10:26     2:16:29
943   Alissa Recker          F2024       59/112       59:08   10:26     2:16:29
944   Rachel Sommers         F3034       84/190     1:05:45   10:26     2:16:30
945   Michelle Mampre        F2529       68/146     1:05:47   10:26     2:16:30
946   Ben Stohl              M5054        47/69     1:02:53   10:26     2:16:32
947   Jill Schueneman        F3034       85/190     1:02:56   10:26     2:16:35
948   Denise Voorhees        F3034       86/190     1:04:09   10:26     2:16:35
949   Stacy Meeboer          F4044       51/123     1:02:29   10:26     2:16:37
950   Whitney Ott            F2529       69/146     1:00:45   10:26     2:16:39
951   Holly Fassett          F3034       87/190     1:01:09   10:26     2:16:40
952   Chuck Prill            M6064        29/44     1:02:32   10:27     2:16:44
953   Julie Kaiser           F4044       52/123     1:01:09   10:28     2:16:56
954   Febe Villagomez        F2529       70/146     1:05:45   10:28     2:16:56
955   Brian Valleroy         M3539       75/102     1:06:41   10:29     2:17:08
956   Laura Gioannini        F5054        24/78     1:02:24   10:29     2:17:09
957   Christopher Buchanan   M3539       76/102     1:02:55   10:29     2:17:09
958   Joy Graham             F4549        37/93     1:01:10   10:29     2:17:10
959   Jessica Smith          F3539       86/187     1:02:32   10:29     2:17:14
960   Teresa Richard         F5559        16/70     1:02:37   10:29     2:17:14
961   Radhakrishnan Mundayat M5054        48/69       59:36   10:29     2:17:19
962   Miriam Barney          F2024       60/112       57:58   10:29     2:17:20
963   Doug Pitchford         M6569         9/25     1:03:00   10:30     2:17:24
964   Melissa Buxton         F3539       87/187     1:02:50   10:30     2:17:26
965   Eric Portzen           M3539       77/102     1:00:52   10:30     2:17:29
966   Layton Coombs          M3034       92/121     1:00:58   10:31     2:17:36
967   Raeann Zawada          F3034       88/190     1:01:23   10:31     2:17:37
968   Kelsey Klein           F2024       61/112     1:04:46   10:31     2:17:37
969   Randy Barnett          M4549        60/87     1:03:46   10:32     2:17:54
970   Bryan Eyrich           M4549        61/87     1:00:27   10:32     2:17:55
971   Jenna Norton           F2024       62/112       58:13   10:32     2:17:59
972   Jamie Burken           F3539       88/187     1:00:54   10:33     2:18:04
973   Kristin Hazelett       F3034       89/190     1:00:54   10:33     2:18:05
974   Lewis Garrow           M6064        30/44       57:35   10:33     2:18:08
975   Naomi Goldstone        F4549        38/93     1:05:18   10:33     2:18:09
976   Elizabeth Chipman      F2024       63/112     1:04:48   10:33     2:18:10
977   Matthew Miller         M4044       71/100       57:25   10:33     2:18:13
978   Chris Johnson          M4549        62/87     1:05:09   10:34     2:18:14
979   Kelsey Roggemann       F2024       64/112     1:04:53   10:34     2:18:14
980   Heather Haynes         F3539       89/187       59:58   10:34     2:18:14
981   Lora Carmichael        F3034       90/190     1:03:49   10:34     2:18:16
982   Roger Youngblut        M5054        49/69     1:06:15   10:34     2:18:20
983   Carolyn Sutton         F5054        25/78     1:03:08   10:34     2:18:21
984   Aubrey Waddick         F2024       65/112     1:02:41   10:34     2:18:23
985   Abeer Wehde            F3539       90/187       54:39   10:35     2:18:30
986   Michelle Nielsen Ott   F3034       91/190     1:05:46   10:35     2:18:30
987   Steven Etheridge       M3034       93/121     1:06:46   10:35     2:18:34
988   Hanna Etheridge        F2529       71/146     1:06:46   10:35     2:18:34
989   Molly Koenig           F3034       92/190     1:06:47   10:35     2:18:34
990   Dale Belt              M5054        50/69     1:06:18   10:35     2:18:35
991   John Lewis             M3034       94/121     1:02:29   10:35     2:18:36
992   Britnae Lewis          F2529       72/146     1:02:30   10:35     2:18:36
993   Christy Mathias        F3539       91/187     1:03:01   10:35     2:18:38
994   Nicholas Tyger         M2529        52/65     1:03:37   10:36     2:18:40
995   Tristan Thompson       F2024       66/112     1:03:38   10:36     2:18:40
996   Patti Stark            F6064         3/29     1:06:18   10:36     2:18:42
997   Lisa Olson             F3539       92/187     1:05:52   10:36     2:18:43
998   Blaine Booth           M2529        53/65       57:52   10:36     2:18:49
999   Ann Hegstrom           F5559        17/70     1:05:39   10:36     2:18:49
1000  Maria Timm             F2024       67/112     1:04:37   10:36     2:18:51
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1001  Cynthia Hudson         F3539       93/187     1:03:46   10:37     2:18:52
1002  Christine Masat        F4549        39/93     1:05:19   10:37     2:18:56
1003  David Perley           M4549        63/87       58:47   10:37     2:19:00
1004  Erin Welken            F3034       93/190     1:06:32   10:37     2:19:04
1005  Becki Woodard          F4549        40/93     1:02:13   10:38     2:19:11
1006  Kimberly Sefton        F4044       53/123     1:01:25   10:38     2:19:11
1007  Jamie Rich             F3034       94/190     1:06:15   10:38     2:19:16
1008  Daniel Maddog Dillon   M3034       95/121     1:06:05   10:38     2:19:16
1009  Daniel Ricketts        M2024        37/43       59:42   10:39     2:19:22
1010  Angie Dallam           F3034       95/190     1:06:39   10:39     2:19:27
1011  Steve Buffenbarger     M4044       72/100     1:06:15   10:39     2:19:27
1012  Ajaykumarreddy Dendi   M2529        54/65     1:01:23   10:40     2:19:31
1013  Kaia Petersen          F5559        18/70     1:07:11   10:40     2:19:39
1014  Jim Masat              M4549        64/87     1:05:20   10:40     2:19:39
1015  Jaime Galvin           F3034       96/190     1:01:32   10:40     2:19:42
1016  Don Montgomery         M4549        65/87     1:05:56   10:41     2:19:45
1017  Paras Sethi            M2024        38/43       58:25   10:41     2:19:49
1018  Kim Norby              M4549        66/87     1:06:52   10:41     2:19:49
1019  Brian Good             M3539       78/102     1:03:54   10:41     2:19:51
1020  Abbie Hawley           F2529       73/146     1:06:16   10:41     2:19:55
1021  Lacricia Elden         F4549        41/93     1:04:15   10:41     2:19:57
1022  Joshua Sun             M2529        55/65     1:06:18   10:42     2:19:59
1023  Rachel Phelps          F3034       97/190     1:06:56   10:42     2:20:06
1024  Deb Emde               F4044       54/123     1:03:44   10:42     2:20:07
1025  Joleen Fink            F3034       98/190     1:06:19   10:42     2:20:10
1026  Kelley Yeargle         F2529       74/146     1:01:10   10:42     2:20:10
1027  Asbjorn Larsen         M4044       73/100     1:02:28   10:42     2:20:10
1028  Victoria Larsen        F0114          5/5     1:02:29   10:43     2:20:11
1029  Jennifer Paxton        F3034       99/190     1:04:24   10:43     2:20:11
1030  Gerrod Herlein         M3539       79/102     1:06:55   10:43     2:20:12
1031  Kelly Herlein          F3539       94/187     1:06:56   10:43     2:20:13
1032  Gwen Kline             F5054        26/78     1:02:30   10:43     2:20:13
1033  Scott McClintock       M3539       80/102     1:00:54   10:43     2:20:16
1034  Allison Nagy           F2024       68/112     1:00:37   10:43     2:20:17
1035  Angela Maynard         F3539       95/187     1:05:15   10:43     2:20:17
1036  Aimee McLaughlin       F3034      100/190     1:05:46   10:43     2:20:18
1037  Sarah Fahnhorst        F3034      101/190     1:00:35   10:43     2:20:20
1038  Kele Guyer             F4044       55/123     1:03:36   10:43     2:20:21
1039  Cassie Crabill         F2024       69/112     1:02:05   10:43     2:20:21
1040  Teresa Dolton          F5054        27/78       59:54   10:43     2:20:22
1041  Yadira Dominguez       F2024       70/112     1:01:35   10:43     2:20:23
1042  Mark Shuey             M6569        10/25     1:05:18   10:44     2:20:29
1043  Amanda McKay           F3539       96/187     1:01:32   10:44     2:20:31
1044  Amanda Hoxie           F3034      102/190     1:01:23   10:44     2:20:31
1045  Shawna Czuba           F2529       75/146     1:04:34   10:44     2:20:31
1046  Celeste Raya           F2024       71/112       55:50   10:44     2:20:32
1047  Olivia Lofgren         F2024       72/112       55:50   10:44     2:20:32
1048  Elise Henson           F2529       76/146     1:10:19   10:44     2:20:33
1049  Doug Malm              M5054        51/69     1:04:37   10:44     2:20:33
1050  Tyler Hamerlinck       M3034       96/121     1:06:52   10:44     2:20:35
1051  Kathy Rahe             F3539       97/187     1:06:51   10:45     2:20:39
1052  Jordan Hansen          F2024       73/112     1:00:04   10:45     2:20:41
1053  Mary Van Buer          F2529       77/146     1:07:54   10:45     2:20:44
1054  Ryan Van Buer          M3034       97/121     1:07:53   10:45     2:20:45
1055  Kristi Hughes          F2024       74/112     1:02:39   10:45     2:20:47
1056  Nikita Rohr            F2024       75/112     1:00:37   10:45     2:20:47
1057  Jessica Grummert       F3539       98/187     1:02:55   10:45     2:20:48
1058  Ann Craig              F3539       99/187     1:10:03   10:46     2:20:52
1059  Andrew Willer          M3034       98/121     1:04:41   10:46     2:20:52
1060  Whittni Rohr           F2529       78/146     1:03:57   10:46     2:20:55
1061  Paula Gillespie        F5559        19/70     1:07:52   10:46     2:21:01
1062  Kenny Osborn           M5559        42/59     1:07:52   10:46     2:21:01
1063  Darla Anderson         F5559        20/70     1:03:33   10:47     2:21:11
1064  Tim Schaefer           M4044       74/100     1:01:39   10:47     2:21:13
1065  Kerri Olson            F3539      100/187     1:03:06   10:47     2:21:15
1066  Tara Cruz              F3539      101/187       57:40   10:48     2:21:19
1067  Anna Cantu             F2529       79/146     1:01:46   10:48     2:21:20
1068  Leigh Vanderholt       F4549        42/93       59:41   10:48     2:21:23
1069  Amy Hicks              F2024       76/112     1:06:13   10:49     2:21:31
1070  Elizabeth Hicks        F2529       80/146     1:06:13   10:49     2:21:31
1071  Patricia Eklund        F5054        28/78     1:02:20   10:49     2:21:32
1072  Meg Gillette           F3539      102/187     1:08:13   10:49     2:21:36
1073  May Gillette           F3539      103/187     1:08:14   10:49     2:21:36
1074  Chuck Hess             M4549        67/87     1:02:53   10:49     2:21:37
1075  Roshanda Johnson       F4044       56/123     1:03:49   10:49     2:21:37
1076  Stephanie Mischler     F3539      104/187     1:03:59   10:50     2:21:46
1077  Mark Hausmann          M5559        43/59     1:06:28   10:51     2:21:57
1078  Glenn Andler           M6064        31/44     1:04:19   10:51     2:22:01
1079  Kelsie Lampe           F3539      105/187     1:03:30   10:51     2:22:02
1080  Victoria Truex         F2024       77/112     1:03:49   10:52     2:22:10
1081  Angela Graham          F3539      106/187     1:03:11   10:52     2:22:11
1082  Sarah Farebrother      F4549        43/93     1:05:08   10:52     2:22:15
1083  Brian Kennett          M4044       75/100     1:06:31   10:52     2:22:15
1084  Christy Kennett        F4044       57/123     1:06:31   10:52     2:22:15
1085  Javier Martinez        M4549        68/87     1:05:08   10:52     2:22:15
1086  Kris Tharp             F4549        44/93     1:05:07   10:52     2:22:15
1087  Brian Tharp            M4044       76/100     1:05:07   10:52     2:22:15
1088  Sandy Krummen          F2024       78/112       58:00   10:52     2:22:16
1089  Sara Sampson           F2529       81/146     1:03:11   10:52     2:22:19
1090  Thomas Thiessen Jr     M3539       81/102     1:03:26   10:52     2:22:20
1091  Lisa Gale              F4549        45/93     1:03:49   10:52     2:22:20
1092  Jeff Astrove           M3034       99/121     1:08:37   10:52     2:22:21
1093  Stacy Astrove          F3034      103/190     1:08:36   10:52     2:22:21
1094  Morgan Gale            F2529       82/146     1:03:48   10:52     2:22:21
1095  Daryl Carr             M6064        32/44     1:05:25   10:53     2:22:27
1096  Peggy Carr             F6064         4/29     1:05:27   10:53     2:22:27
1097  Kathryn Dierks         F3034      104/190     1:06:01   10:53     2:22:31
1098  Teri Timm              F4549        46/93     1:08:22   10:54     2:22:35
1099  Sandy Robertson        F3034      105/190     1:10:11   10:54     2:22:36
1100  Leah Arp               F3034      106/190     1:04:11   10:54     2:22:37
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1101  Christine Myers        F3034      107/190     1:05:58   10:54     2:22:38
1102  Jen Schrempf           F3034      108/190     1:09:02   10:54     2:22:42
1103  Nathan Carle           M2024        39/43     1:00:15   10:54     2:22:42
1104  Don Tanney             M5559        44/59     1:06:11   10:54     2:22:43
1105  Marilynn Bartels       F4044       58/123     1:06:54   10:54     2:22:44
1106  Cheyenne Coleman       F2024       79/112     1:10:33   10:55     2:22:49
1107  Emily Kunkel           F2529       83/146     1:00:37   10:55     2:22:53
1108  Glenn Blair            M6569        11/25     1:02:29   10:55     2:22:57
1109  Alice Ramos            F4044       59/123     1:03:03   10:55     2:22:59
1110  Brandon Guy            M3539       82/102     1:00:13   10:55     2:22:59
1111  Julia Headley          F2529       84/146     1:04:52   10:55     2:23:00
1112  Keer Allen             F3539      107/187     1:06:55   10:55     2:23:00
1113  Jorgia McKinney        F4044       60/123     1:05:18   10:56     2:23:07
1114  Becky Hausmann         F5559        21/70     1:06:28   10:56     2:23:11
1115  Susan Rehn             F6064         5/29     1:02:38   10:56     2:23:13
1116  Pam Winterroth         F5559        22/70     1:07:26   10:56     2:23:14
1117  Judith Deter           F5559        23/70     1:08:10   10:57     2:23:15
1118  Joe Mastanduno         M4549        69/87     1:02:36   10:57     2:23:22
1119  Christian Lemmler      F4044       61/123     1:04:54   10:57     2:23:23
1120  Benjamin Kooiker       M3034      100/121     1:02:54   10:57     2:23:24
1121  Tony Snyder            M4549        70/87     1:05:44   10:57     2:23:25
1122  Jessica Gascho         F2024       80/112     1:04:59   10:58     2:23:30
1123  Jennifer Ewoldt        F4044       62/123     1:06:01   10:58     2:23:35
1124  Carol Halsey           F4549        47/93       57:54   10:59     2:23:43
1125  Ian Theis              M3539       83/102     1:05:59   10:59     2:23:45
1126  Erin Rahn              F3539      108/187     1:05:15   10:59     2:23:45
1127  Logan Reed             F2024       81/112     1:03:38   10:59     2:23:45
1128  Teresa Heden           F3539      109/187     1:05:14   10:59     2:23:47
1129  Brian Rauch            M5559        45/59     1:08:41   11:00     2:23:54
1130  John Thompson          M5054        52/69     1:05:09   11:00     2:23:55
1131  Trudy Mitchell         F6064         6/29     1:04:05   11:00     2:24:02
1132  Priscilla Robbins      F3539      110/187     1:05:18   11:00     2:24:02
1133  Meghan Hargrave        F3034      109/190     1:01:09   11:01     2:24:08
1134  Mackenzie Comer        F2024       82/112     1:08:59   11:01     2:24:15
1135  Tara Shaffer           F2529       85/146     1:08:56   11:02     2:24:23
1136  Dawn Evans             F4549        48/93     1:03:55   11:02     2:24:23
1137  Bridget Kramer         F2529       86/146     1:04:26   11:02     2:24:27
1138  Brian Masters          M3034      101/121     1:08:49   11:02     2:24:27
1139  Julie Gentry           F3539      111/187     1:05:55   11:02     2:24:30
1140  Nora Varela-Binion     F4044       63/123     1:06:21   11:02     2:24:31
1141  Stephanie Porterfield  F4549        49/93     1:07:31   11:02     2:24:32
1142  Alissa Hellstrom       F2529       87/146     1:07:17   11:03     2:24:33
1143  James Abbott           M5054        53/69     1:03:26   11:03     2:24:38
1144  Amanda Johnson         F2529       88/146     1:07:52   11:03     2:24:38
1145  Erin Vanopdorp         F2529       89/146     1:06:05   11:03     2:24:41
1146  Emilie Payne           F4044       64/123     1:09:39   11:03     2:24:41
1147  Carrie Ward            F4549        50/93     1:06:21   11:04     2:24:51
1148  Jeffrey Pitcher        M3539       84/102     1:06:31   11:04     2:24:51
1149  Dawn Naffziger         F5559        24/70     1:07:53   11:04     2:24:52
1150  Alexander Fischer-Oels M4044       77/100     1:06:32   11:04     2:24:56
1151  Curtis Fischer-Oelschl M4044       78/100     1:06:33   11:04     2:24:56
1152  Patrick Daly           M4549        71/87     1:06:05   11:04     2:24:58
1153  Lindsay Adolphs        F3034      110/190     1:09:01   11:05     2:25:05
1154  Louise Hittle          F3539      112/187     1:05:04   11:06     2:25:12
1155  Paul Farrell           M6064        33/44     1:03:12   11:06     2:25:14
1156  Rico Hernandez         M5054        54/69     1:03:25   11:06     2:25:14
1157  Andrew Hardy           M2529        56/65     1:08:40   11:06     2:25:25
1158  Jessie Hardy           F2529       90/146     1:08:40   11:06     2:25:25
1159  Steven Egert           M4549        72/87     1:02:44   11:07     2:25:31
1160  Hannah Reschke         F2024       83/112     1:04:57   11:07     2:25:31
1161  Laura Broughton        F4044       65/123     1:07:16   11:07     2:25:33
1162  Troy Lietsch           M4549        73/87     1:02:40   11:07     2:25:34
1163  Mandy Moore            F2529       91/146     1:08:39   11:07     2:25:36
1164  Karen Bertolino        F5054        29/78     1:06:09   11:08     2:25:39
1165  Debbie James           F5559        25/70     1:06:39   11:08     2:25:39
1166  Jenna Bell             F2529       92/146     1:06:25   11:08     2:25:42
1167  Sara Bytnar            F4044       66/123     1:05:34   11:08     2:25:45
1168  Denise Amundson        F5559        26/70     1:08:05   11:08     2:25:46
1169  Brandon Kane           M2024        40/43     1:10:18   11:09     2:25:58
1170  Grant Tietjen          M4044       79/100     1:10:54   11:09     2:25:59
1171  Eric Hupp              M3034      102/121     1:06:10   11:09     2:26:01
1172  Daniele Gilbert        F2529       93/146     1:02:36   11:09     2:26:02
1173  Barb Manson            F5559        27/70     1:06:08   11:10     2:26:05
1174  Kate Klimson           F4549        51/93     1:08:15   11:10     2:26:06
1175  Katie Flenker          F3034      111/190     1:07:54   11:10     2:26:08
1176  Kim Grimes             M6064        34/44     1:07:34   11:11     2:26:27
1177  Joshua Killian         M2529        57/65     1:11:26   11:12     2:26:33
1178  Mary Grace Bautista    F3034      112/190     1:07:48   11:12     2:26:34
1179  Laura Shook            F3034      113/190     1:02:37   11:12     2:26:41
1180  Albert Anderson III    M5054        55/69     1:10:09   11:12     2:26:44
1181  Nikolas Davis          M0114          4/4     1:10:10   11:13     2:26:44
1182  Elizabeth Reich        F2529       94/146     1:09:04   11:13     2:26:50
1183  Karen Johnson          F5054        30/78     1:09:14   11:13     2:26:51
1184  Tanya Marx             F3539      113/187     1:04:05   11:13     2:26:51
1185  Georgia Cartee         F4549        52/93     1:05:57   11:13     2:26:53
1186  Renee Sandidge         F3539      114/187     1:04:49   11:13     2:26:53
1187  Peter Flynn            M75UP          1/4     1:07:33   11:13     2:26:53
1188  Doreena Crock          F5054        31/78     1:05:40   11:13     2:26:56
1189  Aaron Kimball          M3034      103/121     1:00:30   11:14     2:26:58
1190  Pamela Norman          F5559        28/70     1:07:39   11:14     2:27:02
1191  Derek Elliott          M4044       80/100     1:02:31   11:14     2:27:03
1192  Sandy Madison          F6064         7/29     1:07:17   11:14     2:27:04
1193  Cecily Mellenthin      F2024       84/112     1:05:57   11:14     2:27:05
1194  Courtney Kuehn         F3034      114/190     1:05:14   11:14     2:27:10
1195  Jana Shoun             F3539      115/187     1:09:38   11:15     2:27:10
1196  Colleen Bell           F3539      116/187     1:06:56   11:15     2:27:12
1197  Heather Johnson        F3034      115/190     1:03:33   11:15     2:27:14
1198  Renee Wetzell          F3539      117/187     1:03:33   11:15     2:27:14
1199  Courtney Radke         F3034      116/190     1:06:11   11:15     2:27:21
1200  Ashley Heun            F3034      117/190     1:06:10   11:15     2:27:21
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1201  Ashlie Lopez           F2529       95/146     1:05:50   11:15     2:27:22
1202  Jaime Corsiglia        F3539      118/187     1:10:03   11:16     2:27:30
1203  Jill Musil             F4044       67/123       58:30   11:16     2:27:34
1204  Jim Meehan             M6569        12/25     1:06:43   11:17     2:27:36
1205  Steve Devlin           M5559        46/59     1:05:38   11:17     2:27:38
1206  Sharon Brauer          F5054        32/78     1:08:54   11:17     2:27:39
1207  Alyssa Miller          F2529       96/146     1:03:25   11:17     2:27:40
1208  Rebecca Craddick       F4044       68/123     1:08:18   11:17     2:27:47
1209  Valerie Thompson       F4549        53/93     1:08:27   11:17     2:27:49
1210  Karen Fowler           F5054        33/78     1:12:10   11:18     2:27:50
1211  Samantha Kerschieter   F4549        54/93     1:12:12   11:18     2:27:51
1212  Lynn Ellerbrock        F3034      118/190     1:07:36   11:18     2:27:53
1213  Nichole Senger         F3539      119/187     1:06:10   11:18     2:28:02
1214  Miguel Perez           M6569        13/25     1:06:50   11:19     2:28:05
1215  Joyce Reynolds         F6064         8/29     1:09:59   11:19     2:28:06
1216  Douglas Huff           M6569        14/25     1:09:30   11:19     2:28:07
1217  Laura March            F4044       69/123     1:07:53   11:19     2:28:07
1218  Jc Large               M6064        35/44               11:19     2:28:10
1219  James Dubeau           M3539       85/102     1:05:35   11:19     2:28:12
1220  Amanda Sanchez-Johnson F4044       70/123     1:02:40   11:19     2:28:12
1221  Randy Thompson         M4549        74/87     1:10:50   11:20     2:28:17
1222  Michael Lopez          M3034      104/121     1:08:20   11:20     2:28:28
1223  David Dickens          M6569        15/25     1:07:23   11:20     2:28:28
1224  Dorothy Dickens        F6064         9/29     1:07:25   11:20     2:28:28
1225  Drew Charles           M2024        41/43     1:11:18   11:20     2:28:28
1226  Rosa Rangel            F4549        55/93     1:09:16   11:21     2:28:30
1227  Amy Ira                F4549        56/93     1:11:14   11:21     2:28:30
1228  Melissa Yahr           F4549        57/93     1:11:17   11:21     2:28:30
1229  Jill Wegmann           F4044       71/123     1:11:15   11:21     2:28:31
1230  John Charles           M5559        47/59     1:11:18   11:21     2:28:32
1231  Timothy Tigges         M5559        48/59     1:09:39   11:21     2:28:36
1232  Elizabeth Johnston     F2529       97/146     1:06:40   11:21     2:28:36
1233  Joe Mc Million         M5054        56/69     1:09:08   11:21     2:28:37
1234  Oliver Ivory           M4549        75/87     1:04:29   11:21     2:28:37
1235  Mary Cameron           F2024       85/112     1:06:54   11:22     2:28:42
1236  Rachel Schramm         F2529       98/146     1:10:22   11:22     2:28:44
1237  Allie Bain             F2529       99/146     1:10:21   11:22     2:28:44
1238  Jim Legare             M4044       81/100     1:08:04   11:22     2:28:47
1239  Olivia Bratt           F2024       86/112     1:05:01   11:22     2:28:51
1240  Terry Bullock          M3539       86/102     1:03:04   11:22     2:28:52
1241  Matt Little            M4044       82/100       56:17   11:23     2:28:59
1242  Denise Schroeder       F6064        10/29     1:07:50   11:23     2:29:00
1243  Marcela Stewart        F5054        34/78     1:08:43   11:23     2:29:01
1244  Adrian Burke           M3034      105/121     1:03:32   11:23     2:29:01
1245  Stefanie Rohman        F4044       72/123     1:10:49   11:23     2:29:05
1246  Doug Nelson            M4549        76/87     1:08:19   11:23     2:29:07
1247  Josh Hirst             M3034      106/121     1:08:20   11:23     2:29:07
1248  Breann Nelson          F2024       87/112     1:08:23   11:24     2:29:08
1249  Jeff Reimer            M5054        57/69     1:05:38   11:24     2:29:09
1250  Jj Reimer              M2024        42/43     1:05:39   11:24     2:29:09
1251  Kylie Wilson           F2024       88/112     1:05:40   11:24     2:29:09
1252  Lori Hueser            F3539      120/187     1:06:02   11:24     2:29:11
1253  Debbie Potts           F3539      121/187     1:06:00   11:24     2:29:11
1254  Lonna Porter           F4549        58/93     1:05:55   11:24     2:29:12
1255  Travis Traman          M2529        58/65     1:11:14   11:24     2:29:13
1256  Stephen Traman         M3034      107/121     1:11:14   11:24     2:29:13
1257  Amy Zero               F3034      119/190     1:08:25   11:24     2:29:18
1258  Tana Cowan             F4549        59/93     1:07:47   11:25     2:29:22
1259  Erica Hohensee         F3034      120/190     1:06:00   11:25     2:29:24
1260  George Porumb          M3539       87/102     1:01:21   11:25     2:29:27
1261  Paul Wiederholt        M5559        49/59     1:10:54   11:25     2:29:32
1262  Sheila Castens         F6064        11/29     1:10:55   11:25     2:29:33
1263  Kolbi Jamison          F2529      100/146     1:06:16   11:26     2:29:46
1264  Sarah Anderson         F3034      121/190     1:08:15   11:26     2:29:46
1265  Scott Jamison          M3034      108/121     1:06:14   11:26     2:29:46
1266  Jennifer Kessler       F3539      122/187     1:10:54   11:27     2:29:50
1267  Erin Szajna            F3539      123/187     1:06:02   11:27     2:29:51
1268  Ananya Pillutla        F2024       89/112     1:07:03   11:27     2:29:59
1269  Laura Jackson          F2529      101/146     1:08:16   11:27     2:30:00
1270  Kelly Strong           F3034      122/190     1:10:36   11:28     2:30:01
1271  Carol Knight           F5054        35/78     1:04:02   11:28     2:30:02
1272  Mathew Willis          M4044       83/100     1:11:58   11:28     2:30:02
1273  Kelly Maglio           F3539      124/187     1:10:50   11:28     2:30:05
1274  Scott Webster          M4549        77/87     1:10:51   11:28     2:30:06
1275  Blanca Leal            F4044       73/123     1:07:11   11:28     2:30:08
1276  Amie King              F3034      123/190     1:08:05   11:29     2:30:23
1277  Mary Imming            F6569         1/14     1:10:35   11:29     2:30:26
1278  David Weber            M4549        78/87     1:05:54   11:30     2:30:27
1279  James Klein            M5054        58/69     1:06:14   11:30     2:30:27
1280  Megan Sattizahn        F2024       90/112     1:10:50   11:30     2:30:28
1281  Nicole Deitrich        F2024       91/112     1:03:49   11:30     2:30:32
1282  Emily Dobmeier         F2529      102/146     1:09:19   11:30     2:30:33
1283  Julie Ott              F2529      103/146     1:05:32   11:31     2:30:40
1284  Tiffany Anderson       F3034      124/190     1:07:56   11:31     2:30:48
1285  Marci Zogg             F3539      125/187     1:12:39   11:32     2:31:02
1286  Howard Hunt            M6569        16/25     1:12:37   11:32     2:31:02
1287  Lorri Howes            F5054        36/78     1:06:30   11:33     2:31:12
1288  Jean Friemel           F3539      126/187     1:10:12   11:33     2:31:16
1289  Willie Leza            M3539       88/102     1:07:27   11:33     2:31:17
1290  Wendy Grimme           F6064        12/29     1:08:42   11:34     2:31:26
1291  Erin Grimme            F3034      125/190     1:08:42   11:34     2:31:26
1292  Christine Klindworth   F5054        37/78     1:09:18   11:34     2:31:29
1293  Heidi Dutton           F3539      127/187     1:06:46   11:36     2:31:49
1294  Sir Walter Richardson  M3034      109/121     1:06:26   11:36     2:31:54
1295  Patrick Viren          M4044       84/100     1:11:35   11:36     2:31:55
1296  Kirk Mossage           M5054        59/69     1:14:22   11:36     2:31:56
1297  Jamie Fries            F2529      104/146     1:10:33   11:36     2:31:57
1298  Kristen Holm           F4044       74/123     1:08:07   11:37     2:31:59
1299  Kalyan Rachakonda      M3539       89/102     1:10:33   11:37     2:32:00
1300  Gariann Mickelson      F5559        29/70     1:07:14   11:37     2:32:03
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1301  Edward Jacoby          M5054        60/69     1:07:10   11:37     2:32:03
1302  Julie Utz              F3034      126/190     1:12:23   11:37     2:32:04
1303  Brianna Lucius         F2024       92/112     1:05:42   11:37     2:32:04
1304  Bailey Lucius          F1519          8/8     1:07:20   11:37     2:32:05
1305  Lisa Wells             F5559        30/70     1:09:21   11:37     2:32:08
1306  James Frye             M4044       85/100     1:05:40   11:38     2:32:13
1307  Jim Binegar            M5054        61/69     1:05:41   11:38     2:32:16
1308  Melissa Erdmier        F3539      128/187     1:11:53   11:38     2:32:24
1309  Kathy Vize             F3539      129/187     1:08:07   11:39     2:32:29
1310  Ed Vize                M3539       90/102     1:08:06   11:39     2:32:29
1311  Amy Oster              F3539      130/187     1:09:54   11:39     2:32:29
1312  Chris Morrow           M4044       86/100     1:05:57   11:39     2:32:30
1313  Karl Johnson           M5559        50/59     1:10:50   11:39     2:32:30
1314  Heather Wakeen         F4044       75/123     1:10:36   11:39     2:32:31
1315  Cassie Dunlavey        F3539      131/187     1:12:44   11:40     2:32:41
1316  Bart Streets           M4044       87/100     1:10:36   11:40     2:32:43
1317  Jamie Belha            F3539      132/187     1:10:36   11:40     2:32:43
1318  Laura Alicea           F3034      127/190     1:07:03   11:40     2:32:43
1319  Dennis Chapman         M7074          1/7     1:10:16   11:41     2:32:51
1320  Marcy Olmsted          F4044       76/123     1:04:58   11:41     2:32:52
1321  Julie Draffkorn        F4044       77/123     1:07:26   11:42     2:33:05
1322  Nancy Shell            F6064        13/29     1:10:18   11:42     2:33:08
1323  Jodie Behrens          F3539      133/187     1:08:15   11:44     2:33:37
1324  Stacey Burgert         F4044       78/123     1:09:54   11:44     2:33:40
1325  Chad Larson            M3034      110/121     1:08:01   11:44     2:33:41
1326  Mary Dorris            F3034      128/190     1:14:02   11:45     2:33:45
1327  Sarah Staley           F2024       93/112     1:06:40   11:46     2:34:01
1328  Jami Killian           F3034      129/190     1:11:25   11:47     2:34:12
1329  William Mess           M6569        17/25     1:14:07   11:47     2:34:19
1330  Amber Bush             F3034      130/190     1:09:19   11:47     2:34:19
1331  Emily Dipple           F3034      131/190               11:48     2:34:27
1332  Andrea Pruismann       F3034      132/190     1:09:50   11:48     2:34:30
1333  Sarah Blackwell        F2024       94/112     1:09:20   11:48     2:34:32
1334  Stacey Dinges          F3539      134/187     1:08:54   11:49     2:34:48
1335  Charles Potter         M6569        18/25     1:10:48   11:50     2:34:58
1336  Lee Ann Stevens        F5559        31/70     1:07:59   11:50     2:34:58
1337  Cheryl Benson          F4549        60/93       59:53   11:51     2:35:09
1338  Jacob Wagaman          M2529        59/65     1:05:40   11:51     2:35:09
1339  Don Nelson             M6064        36/44     1:07:44   11:51     2:35:13
1340  Danielle Dicarlo       F2024       95/112     1:07:15   11:51     2:35:14
1341  Jeffrey Leonhardt      M2529        60/65     1:10:32   11:52     2:35:16
1342  Aaron Clausing         M2529        61/65     1:07:58   11:52     2:35:21
1343  Beverly Florence       F4549        61/93     1:08:14   11:52     2:35:24
1344  Lori Dale              F4044       79/123     1:12:07   11:54     2:35:43
1345  Jennifer Tucker        F4044       80/123     1:13:48   11:54     2:35:46
1346  Chris Endress          M4044       88/100     1:08:49   11:55     2:35:55
1347  Edward Gaitros         M5559        51/59     1:10:21   11:55     2:36:03
1348  Sydney Oppelt          F2024       96/112     1:08:11   11:55     2:36:06
1349  Eileen Yi Ni Tan       F2529      105/146     1:11:50   11:56     2:36:10
1350  Emma Moller            F2529      106/146     1:11:11   11:56     2:36:19
1351  Angelique Lund         F3034      133/190     1:11:11   11:56     2:36:19
1352  Christy Macdonald      F4549        62/93     1:10:46   11:58     2:36:36
1353  Dawn Owen              F4044       81/123     1:12:34   11:58     2:36:36
1354  Shelly Haahn           F3539      135/187     1:11:16   11:58     2:36:37
1355  Yvonne Stamper         F4044       82/123     1:10:54   11:58     2:36:44
1356  Penny Danielson        F7074          1/6     1:12:34   11:58     2:36:46
1357  Janice Loar            F3539      136/187     1:09:11   12:00     2:37:07
1358  Stephanie Romagnoli    F4549        63/93     1:13:02   12:01     2:37:21
1359  Lori Brockhouse        F4549        64/93     1:11:38   12:02     2:37:27
1360  Suzanne Neilson        F4044       83/123     1:11:36   12:02     2:37:27
1361  Amanda Carson          F3034      134/190     1:09:55   12:02     2:37:33
1362  Sarah Corizzo          F4044       84/123     1:08:45   12:03     2:37:47
1363  Ed Chamberlin          M5559        52/59     1:12:41   12:04     2:37:56
1364  Crystal Tanney         F5559        32/70     1:10:50   12:04     2:37:57
1365  Adrienne Van Horn      F3034      135/190     1:14:21   12:05     2:38:06
1366  Nicole Beuster         F2529      107/146     1:14:20   12:05     2:38:06
1367  Danelle Kvapil         F4044       85/123     1:09:55   12:05     2:38:06
1368  Deborah Morgan         F4044       86/123     1:10:12   12:06     2:38:19
1369  Mary Bennison          F5559        33/70     1:13:37   12:07     2:38:32
1370  Gencie Crowell         F5559        34/70     1:13:36   12:07     2:38:43
1371  Tara Scudder           F3034      136/190     1:12:48   12:08     2:38:54
1372  Kim Maddox             F4549        65/93     1:13:26   12:08     2:38:54
1373  Roger Cline            M4549        79/87     1:10:16   12:08     2:38:56
1374  Patricia Jones         F5054        38/78     1:10:50   12:08     2:38:56
1375  Kathy Hosto            F5559        35/70     1:10:31   12:10     2:39:14
1376  Debbie Collins         F4044       87/123     1:10:14   12:10     2:39:18
1377  Sandra Norby           F5054        39/78     1:13:27   12:10     2:39:21
1378  Venkata Srikiran Serve M3539       91/102     1:10:21   12:11     2:39:26
1379  Cindy Steckel          F4044       88/123     1:10:48   12:11     2:39:28
1380  Cecilia Taylor         F5559        36/70     1:13:01   12:11     2:39:29
1381  Nichole Garza          F3034      137/190     1:12:54   12:12     2:39:40
1382  Julia Sass             F2024       97/112     1:22:23   12:12     2:39:46
1383  Jesse Hendrickson      M2024        43/43     1:09:14   12:12     2:39:49
1384  Kristen Haloj          F4549        66/93     1:07:47   12:13     2:40:00
1385  Beth Bryant            F5559        37/70     1:14:35   12:14     2:40:13
1386  Gary Bryant            M5054        62/69     1:14:37   12:14     2:40:15
1387  Ashley Scarborough     F3539      137/187     1:11:28   12:15     2:40:29
1388  Judie Gulley           F7074          2/6     1:13:21   12:16     2:40:30
1389  Jeremy Gomez           M3539       92/102     1:18:32   12:16     2:40:34
1390  Melinda Mazzocco       F4549        67/93     1:13:00   12:17     2:40:43
1391  James Machovec         M6569        19/25     1:15:56   12:17     2:40:55
1392  Jennifer Livingston    F3034      138/190     1:14:33   12:17     2:40:55
1393  Estelle Rutledge       F3539      138/187     1:12:19   12:18     2:40:59
1394  Vilma Packard          F4549        68/93     1:13:43   12:18     2:41:01
1395  Gina Rayner            F2529      108/146     1:10:19   12:18     2:41:07
1396  Tara Zelle             F3034      139/190     1:10:19   12:18     2:41:07
1397  Kayla Fielder          F2529      109/146     1:15:05   12:19     2:41:13
1398  Tracy Sharkey          F4044       89/123     1:15:11   12:19     2:41:16
1399  Christina Spohn        F3539      139/187     1:12:26   12:19     2:41:16
1400  Shivakumar Patil       M3539       93/102     1:11:35   12:21     2:41:37
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1401  Becky Eserhaut         F4549        69/93     1:11:41   12:21     2:41:47
1402  Philip Keshen          M2529        62/65     1:14:02   12:22     2:41:53
1403  Jessica Allhands       F2529      110/146     1:14:06   12:22     2:41:54
1404  Jeff Chandler          M3034      111/121     1:14:04   12:23     2:42:08
1405  Laura Nelson           F4044       90/123     1:12:14   12:23     2:42:14
1406  Kayla Keimig           F3034      140/190     1:14:54   12:24     2:42:15
1407  Abby Mattson           F3034      141/190     1:13:58   12:24     2:42:24
1408  Ryan Thomas            M3034      112/121     1:10:12   12:25     2:42:30
1409  Jacob Koenig           M2529        63/65     1:17:51   12:25     2:42:39
1410  Kim Wiele              F5054        40/78     1:06:40   12:26     2:42:42
1411  Michael Giehm          M3539       94/102     1:08:37   12:26     2:42:45
1412  William Moscoso        M5559        53/59     1:12:24   12:26     2:42:49
1413  Jennifer Preston       F4044       91/123     1:14:18   12:27     2:42:58
1414  Raushawn Brown         F3539      140/187     1:15:38   12:27     2:43:00
1415  Christine Squire       F6064        14/29     1:12:14   12:27     2:43:01
1416  Jason Scott            M3034      113/121     1:10:01   12:27     2:43:06
1417  Alma Brunson           F4044       92/123     1:13:02   12:29     2:43:25
1418  Teri Dibbern           F3034      142/190     1:12:04   12:29     2:43:31
1419  Diane Webb             F5054        41/78     1:12:24   12:30     2:43:37
1420  John (jack) Spinnler   M6064        37/44     1:17:07   12:30     2:43:45
1421  Steven Bolen           M5054        63/69     1:13:22   12:30     2:43:45
1422  Tonya King             F4549        70/93     1:17:20   12:33     2:44:14
1423  Sheryl Vonholten       F5559        38/70     1:15:04   12:33     2:44:17
1424  Kerry McBride          F3539      141/187     1:12:08   12:33     2:44:17
1425  Lynn Ringham           F5559        39/70     1:09:07   12:33     2:44:17
1426  Jefe Rivera            M2529        64/65     1:10:14   12:34     2:44:27
1427  Joanne Bovee           F5559        40/70     1:13:40   12:34     2:44:28
1428  Rob Fanning            M4549        80/87     1:14:30   12:34     2:44:33
1429  Sunil Varre            M4549        81/87     1:09:57   12:34     2:44:34
1430  Sara Stout             F4044       93/123     1:12:43   12:34     2:44:36
1431  Nagesh Narmeta         M4044       89/100     1:09:57   12:34     2:44:36
1432  Sharon Todd            F3539      142/187     1:13:41   12:36     2:45:02
1433  Kelly Kerres           F4044       94/123     1:09:02   12:37     2:45:06
1434  Flora Harris           F3034      143/190     1:15:05   12:38     2:45:21
1435  Anna Mullen            F2529      111/146     1:11:27   12:38     2:45:28
1436  Melissa Hebert-Johnson F4044       95/123     1:19:21   12:39     2:45:34
1437  Elizabeth Gallo        F2024       98/112     1:10:37   12:39     2:45:39
1438  Katheryne Padgett      F3034      144/190     1:17:28   12:40     2:45:48
1439  Marli Apt              F3539      143/187     1:17:30   12:40     2:45:48
1440  Sara Klauer            F3539      144/187     1:14:04   12:41     2:46:07
1441  Ben Schrempf           M3539       95/102     1:17:11   12:41     2:46:09
1442  Nan Strandberg         F6064        15/29     1:15:39   12:42     2:46:11
1443  Rodney Collins         M5054        64/69     1:13:29   12:42     2:46:15
1444  Tripp Traicoff         M4549        82/87       59:33   12:42     2:46:17
1445  Mary Royse             F4044       96/123     1:12:52   12:42     2:46:18
1446  Eric Royse             M4044       90/100     1:12:50   12:42     2:46:18
1447  Tracy Murphy           F5054        42/78     1:08:45   12:42     2:46:20
1448  Erica Johnson          F3034      145/190     1:19:05   12:43     2:46:30
1449  Charles Von Motz       M3539       96/102     1:11:40   12:43     2:46:35
1450  Daniel Skoza           M6064        38/44     1:15:35   12:44     2:46:36
1451  William Anderson       M7074          2/7     1:18:31   12:44     2:46:37
1452  McKenzie Lillyblade    F3034      146/190     1:13:11   12:45     2:46:51
1453  Linda Lee-Tucker       F4549        71/93     1:15:02   12:46     2:47:03
1454  Sandra Larson          F5054        43/78     1:19:17   12:47     2:47:17
1455  Valerie Spoerle        F2529      112/146     1:16:36   12:47     2:47:23
1456  Lindsey Thomas         F2529      113/146     1:14:26   12:47     2:47:25
1457  Katherine Ryder        F2529      114/146     1:14:29   12:47     2:47:26
1458  Annie Vanwinkle        F5054        44/78     1:17:44   12:48     2:47:31
1459  Erin Olson             F3539      145/187     1:18:23   12:48     2:47:35
1460  Roberta Smith          F3034      147/190     1:12:33   12:50     2:47:55
1461  Amanda Struve          F3034      148/190     1:15:36   12:50     2:48:01
1462  John Pordon            M2529        65/65     1:08:48   12:50     2:48:01
1463  Sarah Beuthien         F3539      146/187     1:15:36   12:50     2:48:02
1464  Mehgin Lawrence        F2529      115/146     1:08:09   12:51     2:48:10
1465  Catherine Mayes        F2529      116/146     1:10:21   12:51     2:48:18
1466  Joanna Mellenthin      F4549        72/93     1:14:05   12:52     2:48:23
1467  Lauren Dixon           F2024       99/112     1:18:11   12:52     2:48:27
1468  Stephanie Hernandez    F3539      147/187     1:14:05   12:53     2:48:39
1469  Jason Fluegel          M4044       91/100     1:13:50   12:55     2:49:00
1470  Lindsay Fender         F3539      148/187     1:11:41   12:55     2:49:02
1471  Kristi Crosby          F3539      149/187     1:11:28   12:55     2:49:04
1472  Stephanie Roth         F3539      150/187     1:14:08   12:55     2:49:05
1473  Sue Henderson          F5559        41/70     1:16:36   12:55     2:49:09
1474  Abigail Diaz           F3034      149/190     1:20:32   12:55     2:49:09
1475  Sheila Osborn          F5559        42/70     1:16:39   12:55     2:49:10
1476  Peg Wolf               F5559        43/70     1:10:40   12:56     2:49:17
1477  Josh Thomas            M3034      114/121     1:13:11   12:57     2:49:27
1478  Niccole Wilson         F3034      150/190     1:15:41   12:57     2:49:35
1479  Lori Kersten           F5559        44/70     1:13:56   12:57     2:49:37
1480  Linda Lee              F5559        45/70     1:16:42   12:58     2:49:40
1481  Taylor Schultz         F2024      100/112     1:11:44   12:58     2:49:40
1482  Deborah Trantina       F5559        46/70     1:19:28   12:58     2:49:41
1483  Terry Norin            F3034      151/190     1:17:03   12:59     2:49:55
1484  Aaron Schaub           M4044       92/100     1:16:24   12:59     2:50:02
1485  Anita Riesebieter      F3539      151/187     1:14:10   13:00     2:50:08
1486  Paula Frazier          F5054        45/78     1:17:02   13:00     2:50:14
1486  Megan Onken            F3034      152/190     1:15:02   13:00     2:50:18
1488  Amy Lammers            F3034      153/190     1:15:02   13:01     2:50:19
1489  Jane Boesenberg        F6569         2/14     1:17:37   13:01     2:50:28
1490  Ron Rivera             M6569        20/25     1:14:20   13:01     2:50:32
1491  Kiri Hamilton          F2024      101/112     1:13:15   13:02     2:50:33
1492  Kori Stotlar           F3539      152/187     1:17:40   13:02     2:50:35
1493  Eric Veyette           M4044       93/100     1:15:20   13:02     2:50:42
1494  Tracey Keemle          F3034      154/190     1:15:20   13:02     2:50:42
1495  Trish Pugh             F5559        47/70     1:14:15   13:03     2:50:52
1496  Zach Zeiser            M3034      115/121     1:17:52   13:04     2:50:58
1497  Alan McDermott         M7074          3/7     1:20:00   13:04     2:51:02
1498  Dianna Jones           F4044       97/123     1:15:01   13:05     2:51:12
1499  Brent Sodawasser       M3034      116/121     1:15:02   13:05     2:51:14
1500  John Blunk             M5559        54/59     1:03:48   13:05     2:51:16
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1501  Erin Mahr              F3034      155/190     1:16:13   13:05     2:51:20
1502  Carol Hultquist        F5559        48/70     1:20:27   13:06     2:51:34
1503  Diane Hudson           F3034      156/190     1:20:27   13:06     2:51:34
1504  Wendy Koenig           F3034      157/190     1:17:53   13:07     2:51:48
1505  Valerie Berryman       F5559        49/70     1:13:15   13:07     2:51:50
1506  Kait Meeker            F5054        46/78     1:16:52   13:08     2:51:53
1507  Logan Brown            F3034      158/190               13:08     2:51:53
1508  Carrie Salmon          F3034      159/190     1:16:53   13:08     2:51:55
1509  Stefanie West          F2529      117/146     1:13:11   13:08     2:51:56
1510  Alexis Roberson        F2024      102/112     1:18:11   13:09     2:52:15
1511  Gary Davis             M5054        65/69     1:22:20   13:10     2:52:20
1512  Maria Machu            F4044       98/123     1:13:41   13:10     2:52:24
1513  Laura Turcsak          F4549        73/93     1:13:12   13:11     2:52:33
1514  Shelly Fischer         F4044       99/123     1:13:11   13:11     2:52:33
1515  Shelley Hunt           F4549        74/93     1:13:11   13:11     2:52:34
1516  Emily Ericson          F2529      118/146     1:21:58   13:11     2:52:37
1517  Veronica Benson        F5054        47/78     1:22:00   13:11     2:52:37
1518  Angela Davis           F5054        48/78     1:22:21   13:12     2:52:49
1519  Michale Mendoza        M3539       97/102     1:11:33   13:12     2:52:55
1520  Carolyn Allen          F6569         3/14     1:17:16   13:13     2:53:02
1521  Paula Egert            F4549        75/93     1:19:09   13:14     2:53:10
1522  Kathy Krogmeier        F5559        50/70     1:16:59   13:16     2:53:41
1523  Sandra Miller          F5054        49/78     1:13:46   13:17     2:54:00
1524  Bethany Neumeyer       F2529      119/146     1:19:09   13:18     2:54:02
1525  James Behrens          M7074          4/7     1:23:27   13:18     2:54:11
1526  Samantha Hoffman       F2024      103/112     1:17:40   13:18     2:54:12
1527  Tarah Smith            F2529      120/146     1:17:53   13:18     2:54:12
1528  Corrin Schmidt         F3539      153/187     1:13:31   13:18     2:54:13
1529  Jennifer Peters        F3034      160/190     1:19:42   13:20     2:54:30
1530  Lacey Aschbrenner      F3034      161/190     1:21:00   13:20     2:54:31
1531  Emily Aschbrenner      F2529      121/146     1:21:02   13:20     2:54:31
1532  Mary Huesmann          F3539      154/187     1:19:40   13:21     2:54:47
1533  Jenna Rickard          F2529      122/146     1:15:48   13:21     2:54:49
1534  Jackie Larson          F3539      155/187     1:18:48   13:21     2:54:53
1535  Laurie Rose            F5559        51/70     1:16:31   13:22     2:55:00
1536  Emily Heise            F2529      123/146     1:10:28   13:23     2:55:11
1537  Jerod Haymaker         M3539       98/102     1:16:39   13:23     2:55:11
1538  Evie Plambeck          F6569         4/14     1:19:17   13:24     2:55:29
1539  Katie Marr             F4044      100/123     1:12:50   13:24     2:55:30
1540  Hiedi Mills            F3034      162/190     1:08:08   13:24     2:55:31
1541  Erin Hemm              F3539      156/187     1:15:28   13:25     2:55:34
1542  Rachel Lemek           F2024      104/112     1:19:32   13:25     2:55:34
1543  Elizabeth Dealejandro  F2529      124/146     1:13:34   13:25     2:55:35
1544  Alicia Quiroz          F3034      163/190     1:10:01   13:25     2:55:35
1545  Esperance Ciss         F4044      101/123     1:15:17   13:25     2:55:37
1546  Manessa Trench         F4044      102/123     1:20:43   13:25     2:55:41
1547  Amanda Quirk           F2529      125/146     1:16:41   13:25     2:55:41
1548  Amanda Flynn           F3539      157/187     1:15:44   13:26     2:55:49
1549  Vanessa Lee            F2529      126/146     1:19:50   13:27     2:56:04
1550  Carol Lock             F5054        50/78     1:12:04   13:28     2:56:15
1551  Patrick O'Connell      M3034      117/121     1:22:32   13:31     2:56:59
1552  Molly Burns            F3539      158/187     1:22:23   13:31     2:57:00
1553  Stuart Burns           M6569        21/25     1:22:23   13:31     2:57:00
1554  Jennifer Geis          F4044      103/123     1:19:52   13:31     2:57:04
1555  Kelsey Gilliam         F3034      164/190     1:18:00   13:32     2:57:13
1556  Lisa Kohl              F2529      127/146     1:19:09   13:33     2:57:23
1557  Heidi Elbe             F3539      159/187     1:18:16   13:34     2:57:41
1558  Vicki Patterson        F2529      128/146     1:16:38   13:34     2:57:42
1559  Ashley Maxwell-Willer  F3034      165/190     1:16:40   13:34     2:57:44
1560  Julie Degen            F3034      166/190     1:18:17   13:35     2:57:45
1561  Tracey Snyder          F3539      160/187     1:17:19   13:35     2:57:50
1562  Gina Forbes            F3539      161/187     1:17:19   13:35     2:57:53
1563  Andrea Parker          F4549        76/93     1:14:58   13:36     2:58:00
1564  Lauree Glembine        F3539      162/187     1:14:16   13:36     2:58:10
1565  Ashok Divekar          M75UP          2/4     1:15:12   13:37     2:58:18
1566  Laura Devrieze         F3539      163/187     1:18:27   13:38     2:58:30
1567  Angela Anderson        F3539      164/187     1:19:53   13:39     2:58:42
1568  Brooke Kammerer        F3539      165/187     1:17:47   13:39     2:58:47
1569  Ali Reiter             F3539      166/187     1:17:42   13:40     2:58:50
1570  Constance Wagner       F5054        51/78     1:22:08   13:41     2:59:05
1571  Marilyn Tillotson      F6064        16/29     1:21:00   13:41     2:59:12
1572  Linda Boykin           F3539      167/187     1:18:21   13:41     2:59:15
1573  Sharat Ramaraju        M4549        83/87     1:24:41   13:42     2:59:28
1574  Linda Thomas           F5559        52/70     1:23:37   13:43     2:59:32
1575  Jackie Hale            F3034      167/190     1:23:35   13:43     2:59:33
1576  Di Haldin              F5054        52/78     1:22:51   13:43     2:59:33
1577  Kristin Lee            F5054        53/78     1:22:51   13:43     2:59:34
1578  Hannah Slothwer        F2529      129/146     1:18:04   13:46     3:00:21
1579  Angella Dieterich      F3539      168/187     1:20:49   13:48     3:00:38
1580  Tania Avila            F2529      130/146     1:20:19   13:48     3:00:47
1581  Michelle Palm          F4044      104/123     1:19:06   13:50     3:01:13
1582  Garry Eckert           M4044       94/100     1:18:04   13:51     3:01:26
1583  Simone Huskey          F5054        54/78     1:18:53   13:52     3:01:30
1584  Deborah A Conness-Hind F6064        17/29     1:12:50   13:52     3:01:39
1585  Sheila Robertson       F6064        18/29     1:27:25   13:53     3:01:45
1586  Deanna Bush            F4044      105/123     1:20:47   13:53     3:01:46
1587  Paula Kirkwood         F3539      169/187     1:16:50   13:54     3:01:53
1588  Darrell Vanhulle       M6064        39/44     1:24:48   13:54     3:01:58
1589  Deb Brokaw             F5559        53/70     1:15:29   13:54     3:01:59
1590  Charlynn Thompson      F4549        77/93     1:15:31   13:54     3:01:59
1591  Erin Ronzheimer        F3034      168/190     1:19:29   13:54     3:02:03
1592  Vicky Cox              F6569         5/14     1:21:32   13:55     3:02:13
1593  Bess Thompson          F5054        55/78     1:21:33   13:55     3:02:14
1594  Christina Miller       F3034      169/190     1:17:46   13:55     3:02:16
1595  Pamela Ehm             F6064        19/29     1:21:17   13:55     3:02:17
1596  Kaye Vipond            F7074          3/6     1:21:33   13:57     3:02:42
1597  Debra Wiedenhoeft      F6064        20/29     1:26:39   13:58     3:02:55
1598  Megan Kaasa            F4549        78/93     1:23:07   13:58     3:02:58
1599  Paige Yarger           F2024      105/112     1:20:10   13:59     3:03:10
1600  Christina Norris       F3034      170/190     1:21:42   14:00     3:03:16
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1601  Jan Haynie             F6569         6/14     1:25:03   14:00     3:03:22
1602  Mike Sandidge          M4044       95/100     1:19:50   14:01     3:03:37
1603  Amanda Pickett         F3539      170/187     1:26:29   14:02     3:03:43
1604  Julianne Murphy        F3034      171/190     1:26:02   14:03     3:03:58
1605  Michele Fishburn       F4549        79/93     1:18:23   14:03     3:03:59
1606  Steve Miller           M3539       99/102     1:18:46   14:03     3:04:01
1607  Michael Murphy         M4549        84/87     1:09:19   14:05     3:04:24
1608  Amber Cottrell         F4044      106/123     1:09:22   14:05     3:04:27
1609  Mike Locander          M5054        66/69     1:25:10   14:05     3:04:27
1610  Molly Dorton           F3539      171/187     1:22:46   14:05     3:04:29
1611  Gene Devalkenaere      M4044       96/100     1:20:35   14:06     3:04:31
1612  Brooke Majeske-Dooley  F3539      172/187     1:20:37   14:06     3:04:31
1613  Megan Jefferson        F3034      172/190     1:17:30   14:06     3:04:38
1614  Kelly Lucas            F4044      107/123     1:22:01   14:06     3:04:40
1615  Betty Disterhoft       F5559        54/70     1:25:26   14:06     3:04:42
1616  Kathleen Nucci         F6569         7/14     1:23:51   14:07     3:04:56
1617  Marci Williams         F4044      108/123     1:22:24   14:08     3:04:57
1618  Barb Coe               F5054        56/78     1:22:10   14:08     3:05:08
1619  Theresa Jacobsmeier    F3034      173/190     1:22:11   14:09     3:05:16
1620  Christine Schaaf       F2024      106/112     1:20:32   14:09     3:05:16
1621  Vanessa Moser          F2024      107/112     1:18:42   14:10     3:05:28
1622  Judy Hartman           F5559        55/70     1:24:39   14:13     3:06:11
1623  Georgine Getty         F4044      109/123     1:26:16   14:14     3:06:22
1624  Renee Gibbens          F3539      173/187     1:24:07   14:15     3:06:32
1625  Bill Ryan              M5559        55/59     1:19:40   14:18     3:07:12
1626  Sharon Ryan            F3034      174/190     1:19:40   14:18     3:07:12
1627  Teri Anson             F5054        57/78     1:27:24   14:18     3:07:16
1628  Meredith Hines-Dochter F3539      174/187     1:23:51   14:20     3:07:35
1629  Phyllis G Smothers     F6569         8/14     1:24:58   14:20     3:07:38
1630  Leslie Johnson         F3034      175/190     1:24:54   14:20     3:07:38
1631  Jennifer Krogmeier     F3034      176/190     1:25:18   14:20     3:07:43
1632  Mary Portzen           F3539      175/187     1:20:12   14:22     3:08:02
1633  Lauri Gray             F5559        56/70     1:24:49   14:22     3:08:07
1634  Ashton Temple          F2024      108/112     1:22:09   14:22     3:08:09
1635  Valorie Bolle          F2529      131/146     1:24:54   14:23     3:08:20
1636  Stacie Hudson          F3539      176/187     1:24:56   14:23     3:08:21
1637  Mindy King             F6064        21/29     1:25:26   14:25     3:08:49
1638  Kelly Griffin          F2529      132/146     1:29:38   14:27     3:09:07
1639  Michael Griffin        M3539      100/102     1:29:38   14:27     3:09:10
1640  Dennis Moore           M6569        22/25     1:26:23   14:28     3:09:20
1641  Jennifer Gomez         F4044      110/123     1:27:30   14:28     3:09:24
1642  Diana Downing          F5559        57/70     1:26:09   14:29     3:09:39
1643  Mallory McLain         F2529      133/146     1:19:32   14:32     3:10:21
1644  Larry Stout            M5559        56/59     1:32:00   14:33     3:10:24
1645  Kathryn Forth          F3539      177/187     1:24:25   14:33     3:10:34
1646  Jeanne Carton          F6569         9/14     1:21:51   14:34     3:10:40
1647  Jerry Allen            M6569        23/25     1:27:20   14:34     3:10:43
1648  Libby Imming           F3539      178/187               14:34     3:10:50
1649  Jacki Kelly            F4549        80/93     1:22:28   14:35     3:10:52
1650  Eileen Thompson        F5054        58/78     1:30:36   14:35     3:11:02
1651  Michelle Marquis       F2529      134/146     1:26:01   14:38     3:11:31
1652  Karin Dance            F2529      135/146     1:26:06   14:40     3:11:56
1653  Mary Payne             F3539      179/187     1:14:17   14:40     3:11:56
1654  Amanda Griffiths       F5054        59/78     1:29:32   14:40     3:12:08
1655  Angie Sperry           F5054        60/78     1:31:12   14:46     3:13:19
1656  Tami Jaenel-Conklin    F4044      111/123     1:31:14   14:46     3:13:20
1657  Matthew Marckmann      M4044       97/100     1:29:56   14:46     3:13:20
1658  Lisa Weber             F5054        61/78     1:26:09   14:46     3:13:27
1659  Amy Jardon             F4044      112/123     1:25:49   14:51     3:14:24
1660  Richard Maddox         M5054        67/69     1:23:17   14:52     3:14:34
1661  Sherry Stewart         F5559        58/70     1:28:00   14:53     3:14:47
1662  Deanna Welch           F5054        62/78     1:24:32   14:53     3:14:57
1663  Deb Howell             F4549        81/93     1:27:22   14:54     3:15:06
1664  Debra Meyers           F5054        63/78     1:25:57   14:54     3:15:07
1665  Danette Minks          F5054        64/78     1:25:57   14:54     3:15:08
1666  Meaghan Jackson        F2529      136/146     1:19:49   14:58     3:16:04
1667  Jolene Vollmer         F3034      177/190     1:29:42   14:59     3:16:06
1668  Jacqueline Hinderks    F2024      109/112     1:27:33   14:59     3:16:06
1669  Wendy Marckmann        F4044      113/123     1:29:56   14:59     3:16:11
1670  Paula Maddox           F5559        59/70     1:30:06   15:00     3:16:25
1671  Scott Torres           M4549        85/87     1:16:30   15:00     3:16:25
1672  Michelle Torres        F4549        82/93               15:00     3:16:26
1673  Haley Scudder          F2529      137/146     1:22:00   15:01     3:16:36
1674  Charles Taylor         M3034      118/121     1:29:23   15:01     3:16:42
1675  Kristina Johnson       F2529      138/146     1:20:55   15:01     3:16:42
1676  Terry R Shields        M6569        24/25     1:23:57   15:01     3:16:43
1677  James Cleary           M75UP          3/4     1:27:59   15:01     3:16:43
1678  Connie Haylett         F6064        22/29     1:23:59   15:04     3:17:18
1679  Karen Brinson          F5054        65/78     1:28:24   15:07     3:18:00
1680  Carol Seitz            F75UP          1/1     1:28:27   15:08     3:18:08
1681  Rebecca Murray         F5054        66/78     1:30:36   15:09     3:18:17
1682  Lisa Shawler           F4549        83/93     1:31:13   15:10     3:18:31
1683  Sari Engle             F4549        84/93     1:23:48   15:10     3:18:36
1684  Laurie Hughes          F5054        67/78     1:31:47   15:12     3:19:00
1685  Kelly Sullivan         M3034      119/121     1:17:13   15:12     3:19:05
1686  Paul Mayes             M6064        40/44     1:27:55   15:13     3:19:13
1687  Katie Kostichek        F3034      178/190     1:30:36   15:13     3:19:13
1688  Kathryn Knox           F3539      180/187     1:30:43   15:13     3:19:15
1689  Amber McLaughlin       F3034      179/190     1:30:42   15:13     3:19:16
1690  Sarah Greim            F3539      181/187     1:30:35   15:13     3:19:16
1691  Tiffany Liou           F2529      139/146     1:25:16   15:14     3:19:23
1692  Julia Shinault         F4549        85/93     1:27:34   15:16     3:19:56
1693  Annie Patting          F4549        86/93     1:34:22   15:16     3:19:59
1694  Davia Gallup           F6064        23/29     1:36:12   15:20     3:20:45
1695  Tera Impens            F3034      180/190     1:33:46   15:20     3:20:51
1696  Nicole Krulik          F3034      181/190     1:33:48   15:20     3:20:52
1697  Patricia Lewis         F4044      114/123     1:35:16   15:21     3:21:03
1698  Julie Evans            F5559        60/70     1:28:19   15:22     3:21:07
1699  Jason Smith            M4549        86/87     1:27:13   15:22     3:21:13
1700  Brooke Hamann          F2024      110/112     1:28:11   15:22     3:21:14
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1701  Jonathon Jackson       M3539      101/102     1:35:25   15:22     3:21:17
1702  David Bruce            M7074          5/7     1:29:04   15:22     3:21:18
1703  Kelsey Kaasa           F2024      111/112     1:27:54   15:23     3:21:22
1704  Betsy Wiederin         F2529      140/146     1:28:11   15:23     3:21:24
1705  David Moore            M5054        68/69     1:41:44   15:26     3:21:59
1706  Jean Johnson           F5559        61/70     1:31:37   15:26     3:22:09
1707  Theresa Baker          F5054        68/78     1:31:45   15:28     3:22:36
1708  Michael Baker          M7074          6/7     1:31:46   15:28     3:22:36
1709  Stephanie Hudson       F3539      182/187     1:26:08   15:29     3:22:42
1710  James Hudson           M4044       98/100     1:26:08   15:29     3:22:42
1711  Angie Stone            F3034      182/190     1:28:49   15:29     3:22:46
1712  Diane Hansen           F5054        69/78     1:28:50   15:29     3:22:47
1713  Ted Zabel              M5559        57/59     1:28:37   15:29     3:22:50
1714  Amber Pettifer         F2529      141/146     1:24:14   15:31     3:23:10
1715  Kathy Michel           F6569        10/14     1:35:40   15:31     3:23:13
1716  Sharon Brooks          F7074          4/6     1:35:40   15:31     3:23:13
1717  Sandy Frick            F5559        62/70     1:28:04   15:32     3:23:18
1718  Jacquelyn Depoorter    F5559        63/70     1:28:28   15:32     3:23:25
1719  Roger Mara             M7074          7/7     1:35:28   15:33     3:23:42
1720  Courtney Watson        F3539      183/187     1:32:17   15:34     3:23:47
1721  Stacia Carroll         F3539      184/187     1:32:18   15:34     3:23:48
1722  Kimberly Kuehl         F4044      115/123     1:34:09   15:35     3:24:00
1723  Jennifer Lange         F4044      116/123     1:34:09   15:35     3:24:00
1724  Amy Kramer             F4044      117/123     1:34:11   15:35     3:24:02
1725  Dawna McKillip         F3034      183/190     1:31:50   15:38     3:24:46
1726  Deanna Johannsen       F3539      185/187     1:31:50   15:38     3:24:46
1727  Jay Freund             M4549        87/87     1:31:26   15:40     3:25:04
1728  Suzanne Richards       F4044      118/123     1:31:21   15:40     3:25:04
1729  Brent Barnett          M5559        58/59     1:32:46   15:40     3:25:13
1730  Megan Moellenbeck      F2024      112/112     1:28:34   15:41     3:25:15
1731  Emily Briggs           F2529      142/146     1:28:34   15:41     3:25:15
1732  Lawton Warzala         M5559        59/59     1:34:51   15:41     3:25:26
1733  Deanne Bloomberg       F4549        87/93     1:32:31   15:43     3:25:53
1734  Devin Howard           M6064        41/44     1:34:20   15:45     3:26:09
1735  Drew Van Vooren        M3034      120/121     1:33:15   15:50     3:27:15
1736  Laurie Conard          F5559        64/70     1:33:43   15:50     3:27:22
1737  Dorothy Hill           F5559        65/70     1:35:56   15:51     3:27:34
1738  Danielle Saletzki      F3034      184/190     1:29:46   15:54     3:28:13
1739  Brett Miller           M3034      121/121     1:24:38   15:56     3:28:37
1740  Joann Waldron          F5559        66/70     1:38:14   15:58     3:28:57
1741  Trisha Robertson       F4044      119/123     1:33:53   15:58     3:29:08
1742  Kim Myers              F5559        67/70     1:33:51   15:58     3:29:10
1743  Jeanne Hines           F5054        70/78     1:36:12   15:59     3:29:12
1744  Christy Taylor         F3539      186/187     1:33:55   15:59     3:29:17
1745  Ellen McBride          F5054        71/78     1:32:54   16:00     3:29:34
1746  Joanne Radeke          F5559        68/70     1:33:24   16:00     3:29:34
1747  Lindsay Witherspoon    F3034      185/190     1:32:54   16:00     3:29:35
1748  Jaime McBride          F2529      143/146     1:32:53   16:00     3:29:35
1749  Ann Kilanowski         F5054        72/78     1:33:22   16:02     3:30:00
1750  Megan Forristall       F3034      186/190     1:33:25   16:02     3:30:00
1751  Carolyn Tacey          F6064        24/29     1:37:51   16:05     3:30:33
1752  Rick Tacey             M6064        42/44     1:37:49   16:05     3:30:34
1753  Ann Wink               F4549        88/93     1:37:42   16:07     3:30:56
1754  Pat Eckley             F6064        25/29     1:37:42   16:07     3:30:56
1755  Pam Hendricks          F5559        69/70     1:40:06   16:11     3:31:53
1756  Margie Schaefer        F6064        26/29     1:40:08   16:17     3:33:08
1757  Stacey Reed            F4549        89/93     1:40:20   16:17     3:33:09
1758  Ann Cheffer            F5054        73/78     1:35:06   16:18     3:33:27
1759  David Oliver           M5054        69/69     1:35:05   16:18     3:33:27
1760  Kathe Hasson           F5054        74/78     1:40:09   16:18     3:33:28
1761  Wendy Koopman          F4044      120/123     1:47:25   16:33     3:36:40
1762  Floria Moore           F6064        27/29     1:40:24   16:33     3:36:43
1763  Elizabeth Riley        F4549        90/93     1:40:09   16:45     3:39:19
1764  Angela Smith           F3034      187/190     1:40:52   16:45     3:39:19
1765  Lori Duncombe          F5054        75/78     1:35:43   16:47     3:39:46
1766  Paulette Wisely        F6569        11/14     1:35:41   16:47     3:39:47
1767  Peter De La Cruz       M3539      102/102     1:32:25   16:50     3:40:19
1768  Jackie Reyes           F3539      187/187     1:36:41   16:52     3:40:56
1769  Emily Leonhardt        F2529      144/146     1:33:51   16:54     3:41:13
1770  Vicky Morrow           F6569        12/14     1:42:07   16:54     3:41:13
1771  Chip Morrow            M6569        25/25     1:42:07   16:54     3:41:13
1772  Susan Eicher           F5559        70/70     1:38:13   16:54     3:41:18
1773  Amanda Bertjens        F2529      145/146     1:34:15   17:01     3:42:55
1774  Jill Scherbring        F4549        91/93     1:41:16   17:06     3:43:53
1775  Norma Allen            F6064        28/29     1:38:56   17:06     3:43:54
1776  Betty Ekstrand         F6569        13/14     1:44:53   17:07     3:44:11
1777  Ruth Wilwerding        F7074          5/6     1:44:01   17:08     3:44:17
1778  Madonna Novak          F6569        14/14     1:44:03   17:08     3:44:20
1779  Robert Wild            M6064        43/44     1:42:00   17:13     3:45:29
1780  Kathy Lissy            F4549        92/93     1:42:30   17:15     3:45:52
1781  Pat Hatfield           F7074          6/6     1:42:28   17:15     3:45:53
1782  Amy Reed               F4549        93/93     1:42:29   17:15     3:45:53
1783  Connie Crowl           F4044      121/123     1:45:12   17:33     3:49:46
1784  Teresa. J Rowe         F6064        29/29     1:45:12   17:33     3:49:47
1785  Diane Stambaugh        F4044      122/123     1:45:07   17:33     3:49:47
1786  Angela Whisker         F4044      123/123     1:43:26   17:41     3:51:31
1787  Suresh Balakrishnan    M4044       99/100     1:48:12   17:41     3:51:34
1788  Angela Jacobs          F5054        76/78     1:38:44   17:53     3:54:12
1789  Thomas C Peterson      M6064        44/44     1:46:09   17:56     3:54:46
1790  Jack Kettering         M75UP          4/4     1:43:21   17:59     3:55:32
1791  Valerie Houser         F3034      188/190     1:43:16   18:00     3:55:36
1792  Amber Fox              F2529      146/146     1:43:16   18:00     3:55:39
1793  Beth Hoffman           F5054        77/78     1:43:16   18:00     3:55:39
1794  Laura Dominguez        F3034      189/190     1:43:24   18:24     4:01:02
1795  Roger Koopman          M4044      100/100     1:47:43   18:46     4:05:44
1796  Crystal Johnson        F3034      190/190     1:50:32   18:52     4:06:59
1797  Lisa Edwards-Robinson  F5054        78/78               27:15     5:56:56
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